
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Spare Parts  
Electron 

2024 
 

www.electron.com.tr 

v2.04 

 
 
 
 
 

 

http://www.electron.com.tr/


 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 1 

 

 

 
index 

1. E-COAT Basic ..................................................................................................................................... 4 

1.1. Spare Parts Lists ........................................................................................................................ 4 

2. E-COAT Pro V2 .................................................................................................................................. 8 

2.1. E-COAT Pro V2 Sales prices ....................................................................................................... 8 

2.2. E-COAT Pro V2 Spare Parts Lists ............................................................................................... 9 

3. E-COAT Master ................................................................................................................................ 13 

3.1. E-COAT Master Sales prices .................................................................................................... 13 

3.2. E-COAT Master Spare Parts Lists ............................................................................................. 14 

4. E-COAT Master P / P2 ..................................................................................................................... 18 

4.1. E-COAT Master P / P2 Sales Prices .......................................................................................... 18 

4.2. E-COAT Master P / P2 Spare Parts Lists .................................................................................. 20 

5. E-COAT AP ....................................................................................................................................... 24 

5.1. E-COAT AP Sales Prices ........................................................................................................... 24 

5.2. E-COAT AP Spare Parts Lists .................................................................................................... 25 

5.3. E-COAT AP STAND ................................................................................................................... 27 

6. E-FEED HD ....................................................................................................................................... 34 

6.1. E-FEED HD Sale Prices ............................................................................................................. 34 

6.2. E-FEED HD Spare Parts Lists .................................................................................................... 35 

6.3. E-FEED HD STAND ................................................................................................................... 42 

7. C1 / C2 Manual Powder Coating Gun.............................................................................................. 46 

7.1. C1 / C2 Manual Gun Sales Prices............................................................................................. 46 

7.2. C1 / C2 Gun Spare Parts Lists .................................................................................................. 47 

8. E- GUN C3 AUTOMATiC Gun Sales Prices ........................................................................................ 49 

8.1. C3 AUTOMATiC Gun Spare Parts List ...................................................................................... 49 

8.2. Parts of guns ........................................................................................................................... 54 

9. E-COAT PARTS AND ACCESSORiES .................................................................................................. 63 

9.1. E-COAT MultiColor Kit ............................................................................................................. 64 

9.2. E-COAT Mobile Trolley Kit ........................................................................................................ 67 

10. E-HOPP50 POWDER COATING HOPPER ...................................................................................... 68 

10.1. E-HOPP50 HOPPER Sales Prices .......................................................................................... 68 

10.2. E-HOPP50 HOPPER Spare Parts Lists ................................................................................... 69 

11. E-FEED V2 POWDER iNJECTOR .................................................................................................... 70 

11.1. Sales Prices.......................................................................................................................... 70 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 2 

 

 

11.2. Spare Parts Lists .................................................................................................................. 71 

12. FastPurge .................................................................................................................................... 73 

12.1. FastPurge Sales Prices ......................................................................................................... 73 

12.2. FastPurge Spare Parts Lists ................................................................................................. 73 

13. E-FEED VHC 2 .............................................................................................................................. 75 

13.1. E-FEED VHC 2 Sales Prices ................................................................................................... 75 

13.2. E-FEED VHC 2 Spare Parts Lists ........................................................................................... 75 

14. E-FEED E-COAT Hoses ................................................................................................................. 76 

14.1. E-COAT Basic / Pro V2 / Master Hose group ....................................................................... 76 

14.2. E-COAT Master P / P2 Hose group ...................................................................................... 76 

14.3. Commonly Used Hose types ............................................................................................... 76 

15. E-DRiVE ZX02-E ROBOT ............................................................................................................... 77 

15.1. E ROBOT POWER AND SiGNAL CABLE ................................................................................. 78 

15.2. Reciprocator Control Unit- spare parts list ......................................................................... 88 

16. E-FEED PM120S / E-FEED PM120 ................................................................................................ 90 

16.1. E-FEED PM120S Spare parts list .......................................................................................... 91 

17. E-FEED PM124P .......................................................................................................................... 96 

17.1. Spare parts list .................................................................................................................... 97 

18. E-FEED PM130 .......................................................................................................................... 101 

18.1. E-FEED PM130 SPARE PARTS LiST ..................................................................................... 102 

19. E-FEED PM324P V2 ................................................................................................................... 105 

19.1. SPARE PARTS LiST .............................................................................................................. 106 

20. E-FEED PM330E / PM330E V2 ................................................................................................... 113 

20.1. Spare parts. ....................................................................................................................... 114 

20.2. PM330E V2 TANK .............................................................................................................. 116 

20.3. PM330E TANK ................................................................................................................... 119 

20.4. PM330E / V2 Top View ..................................................................................................... 121 

20.5. PM330E V2 Rear View ....................................................................................................... 122 

20.6. PM330E Rear View ............................................................................................................ 123 

21. E-CONTROL ............................................................................................................................... 124 

21.1. Spare parts. ....................................................................................................................... 125 
22. MOBILE SIEVE ........................................................................................................................... 128 

23. FiLTER ........................................................................................................................................ 129 

22.1. Cylinder Filter Types .......................................................................................................... 129 

22.2. Output Filters For Standard Filter Units ............................................................................ 130 

22.3. COMPACT FiLTER .............................................................................................................. 130 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 3 

 

 

1. E-COAT Basic 
 

 

Part No Device Type Order Code 

1 E-COAT BASIC CONTROL UNIT B07ECBU01 

* Contact Electron for dealer price 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.1. Spare Parts Lists 
NOTE: E-COAT Basic Controller types does not include an Automatic Configuration. 

 

 

Part Part Name Order Code 

1 E-COAT CONTROL UNIT FRAME ENEM02001 

2 E-COAT BASIC FRONT MEMBRANE SET B07EC0021 

3 Ø22 STAINLESS POWER SWITCH ELBS01001 

4 E-COAT CONTROL UNIT CASE B07EC5001 

5 INCREMENTAL ENCODER B07IENC01 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 4 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-COAT MANUAL DEVICES POWER CABLE (3M) B07POWER01 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 5 

 

 

 

 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-COAT PRO/BASIC BACK METAL PLATE B07EC5006 

2 E-COAT RS-50-24 24 V DC SMPS ELON10001 

3 E-COAT CONTROL UNIT CASE B07EC5001 

4 E-COAT FRONT/BACK SEALING IZCS01004 

5 E-COAT BASIC MAINBOARD B07500003B 

6 E-COAT BASIC SCREEN CARD B07500005B 

7 E-COAT BASIC FRONT ALUMINUM PLATE B07EC5007 

8 E-COAT BASIC FRONT MEMBRANE ETKT04006 

9 E-COAT CONTROL UNIT FRAME ENEM02001 

10 M6X16 E-COAT CONTROL UNIT FRAME NUT BECV03029 

11 M4X15 YSB SCREW BECV01009 

12 AIR MANOMETER 6 BAR PNPE07003 

13 6 BAR REGULATOR PNPE01001 

14 VALF SOLENOID 2/2 24V DC PNPE04011 

15 EMI LINE FILTER – FI TYPE ELON05003 

16 REGULATOR NUT PNPE01003 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 6 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 FUSE HOLDER IP68 ELDE06006 

2 GROUNDING NUT (M5X20) TRTM05017 

3 A TYPE MALE VALVE CONNECTOR ELKS10004 

4 M4X15 YSB SCREW BECV01009 

5 RD24 7 PIN CONNECTOR ELKS03003 

6 M3X10 YSB SCREW BECV01002 

7 RD24 4 PIN FEMALE CONNECTOR ELKS03001 

8 PIPE STRAIGHT 1/8" - Ø8 PNEUMATIC MALE PNRD01011 

9 FLOW CONTROL ELBOW 1/8” - Ø6 MALE PNRD03035 

10 PIPE 1/8"-Ø8 MALE RED PNRD01016 

11 PIPE STRAIGHT 1/8"-Ø8 MALE BLUE PNRD01042 

12 SILENCER SINTER BSL 01-1/8" PNDP01006 

13 5X20A 1,5A GLASS FUSE ELDE06002 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 7 

 

 

2. E-COAT Pro V2 
2.1. E-COAT Pro V2 Sales prices 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-COAT Pro V2 Automatic Bare Kit A06ECA04A 

2 E-COAT Pro V2 Bare Kit A06ECM04B 

3 E-COAT Pro V2 H A06ECM04H 

4 E- COAT Pro V2 M A06ECM04M 

Scope of Delivery 

 
1- E-COAT Pro V2 Automatic Bare Kit 2- E-COAT Pro V2 Bare Kit 

 

• E-GUN C3 • E-GUN C2 

• E-FEED V2 • E-FEED V2 

• E-COAT Pro V2 • E-COAT Pro V2 

• Regulator and Air Distribution Unit • Regulator and Air Distribution Unit 

• Hose connection accessories • Hose connection accessories 

• E-GUN C3 Automatic Gun Cable (12 m) 

 

3- E-COAT Pro V2 H 4- E- COAT Pro V2 M 

• E-GUN C2 • E-GUN C2 

• E-FEED V2 • E-FEED V2 

• E-COAT Pro V2 • E-COAT Pro V2 

• E-HOPP 50 • E-COAT Multicolor Unit w/ Vibratory 

• E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY w/ Air • E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEYw/ Air 

Distribution Unit and Fluidization Control Box Holder and Suction Tube 

• Hose connection accessories • Hose connection accessories 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 9 

 

 

2.2. E-COAT Pro V2 Spare Parts Lists 
 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-COAT Pro V2 Control Unit B07ECPU02 

 
** Contact Electron for dealer price 

 

 

 

 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-COAT CONTROL UNIT FRAME ENEM02001 

2 E-COAT PRO V2 FRONT PANEL SET B07EC0025 

3 Ø22 STAINLESS POWER SWITCH ELBS01001 

4 E-COAT CONTROL UNIT CASE B07EC5001 

5 INCREMENTAL ENCODER B07IENC01 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 10 

 

 

 

 

1 
 
 
 
 
 

 
2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 POWER CABLE OF E-COAT MANUAL DEVICES (3 M) B07POWER01 

2 POWER CABLE OF E-COAT AUTOMATIC DEVICES (4 M) B07POWER02 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 11 

 

 

 

 
 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-COAT Pro V2 BACK SHEET METAL B07EC5006 

2 RS-50-24 24 V DC SMPS ELON10001 

3 E-COAT CONTROL UNIT CASE B07EC5001 

4 E-COAT FRONT/BACK GASKET IZCS01004 

5 E-COAT Pro V2 MAINBOARD B07500003P 

6 E-COAT Pro V2 LED CARD (7 SEGMENT) B07500004P 

7 E-COAT Pro V2 FRONT ALUMINUM SHEET METAL B07EC5009 

8 E-COAT Pro V2 FRONT PANEL SET B07EC0025 

9 E-COAT CONTROL UNIT FRAME ENEM02001 

10 M6X16 ROUND SOCKET HEAD OF E-COAT CONTROL UNIT FRAME BECV03029 

11 SCREW M4X15 YSB BECV01009 

12 MANOMETER Ø40X6 BAR PNEUMATIC PNPE07003 

13 6 BAR REGULATOR PNPE01001 

14 VALF SOLENOID 2/2 24V DC PNPE04011 

15 EMI LINE FILTER – FI TYPE ELON05003 

16 REGULATOR NUT PNPE01003 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 12 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 FUSE HOLDER IP68 ELDE06006 

2 GROUNDING NUT (M5X20) TRTM05017 

3 A TYPE MALE VALVE CONNECTOR ELKS10004 

4 M4X15 YSB SCREW BECV01009 

5 RD24 7 PIN CONNECTOR ELKS03003 

6 M3X10 YSB BECV01002 

7 4 PIN FEMALE PANEL CONNECTOR ELKS03001 

8 PIPE STRAIGHT 1/8" - Ø8 PNEUMATIC MALE PNRD01011 

9 FLOW CONTROL ELBOW 1/8” - Ø6 MALE PNRD03035 

10 PIPE 1/8"-Ø8 MALE RED PNRD01016 

11 PIPE STRAIGHT 1/8"-Ø8 MALE BLUE PNRD01042 

12 SILENCER SINTER BSL 01-1/8" PNDP01006 

13 5X20A 1,5A GLASS FUSE ELDE06002 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 13 

 

 

3. E-COAT Master 
3.1. E-COAT Master Sales prices 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-COAT Master Automatic Bare Kit A06ECA01A 

2 E-COAT Master Manual Bare Kit A06ECM01B 

3 E-COAT Master H A06ECM01H 

4 E-COAT Master M A06ECM01M 

Scope of Delivery 

 
1- E-COAT Master Automatic Bare Kit 2- E-COAT Master Manuel Bare Kit 

 

 

• E-GUN C3 • E-GUN C1 

• E-FEED V2 • E-FEED V2 

• E-COAT Master • E-COAT Master 

• Regulator and Air Distribution Unit • Regulator and Air Distribution Unit 

• Hose connection accessories • Hose connection accessories 

• E-GUN C3 Automatic Gun Cable (12 m) 

 

3- E-COAT Master H 4- E- COAT Master M 

• E-GUN C1 • E-GUN C1 

• E-FEED V2 • E-FEED V2 

• E-COAT Pro V2 • E-COAT Pro V2 

• E-HOPP 50 • E-COAT Multicolor Unit w/ Vibratory 

• E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY w/ Air • E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY w/ Air 

Distribution Unit and Fluidization Control Box Holder and Suction Tube 

• Hose connection accessories • Hose connection accessories 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 14 

 

 

3.2. E-COAT Master Spare Parts Lists 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-COAT MASTER CONTROL UNIT B07ECMU01 

* Contact Electron for dealer price 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-COAT CONTROLLER FRAME ENEM02001 

2 E-COAT MASTER FRONT PANEL SET B07EC0023 

3 E-COAT CONTROL UNIT CASE B07EC5001 

4 Ø22 STAINLESS POWER LED ELBS01001 

5 INCREMENTAL ENCODER B07IENC01 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 16 

 

 

 

 

1 
 
 

 
2 

 
 
 

 
3 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 POWER CABLE OF E-COAT MANUAL DEVICES (3 M) B07POWER01 

2 POWER CABLE OF E-COAT AUTOMATIC DEVICES (4 M) B07POWER02 

3 E-COAT ETHERNET SOCKET MODULE WITH PATCH CABLE B07140513 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 17 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-COAT MASTER BACK METAL COVER B07EC5004 

2 E-COAT RS-50-24 24 V DC SMPS ELON10001 

3 E-COAT FRONT/BACK SEALING IZCS01004 

4 E-COAT METAL HOUSING B07EC5001 

5 E-COAT MASTER MAINBOARD * 

5.1 E-COAT MASTER V1 MAINBOARD-BEFORE 2021 B07500001M 

5.2 E-COAT MASTER V2 MAINBOARD-2021 AND LATER B07500001MV2 

6 E-COAT MASTER GRAPHIC CARD B07500002M 

7 E-COAT MASTER FRONT ALUMINUM SHEET B07EC5003 

8 E-COAT FRONT/BACK SEALING IZCS01004 

9 E-COAT MASTER FRONT MEMBRANE ETKT04003 

10 E-COAT CONTROLLER FRAME ENEM02001 

11 M4X15 YSB SCREW BECV01009 

12 M6X16 E-COAT CONTROL UNIT FRAME NUT BECV03029 

13 PROPORTIONAL VALVE – 1/3 (Only One Pcs) PNPE04013 

14 E-COAT PNEUMATIC VALVE PLATE TRTM04137 

15 VALVE SEALING EPDM 3X45X119 MM IZCS01003 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 18 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 FUSE HOLDER IP68 ELDE06006 

2 GROUNDING NUT (M5X20) TRTM05017 

3 A TYPE MALE VALVE CONNECTOR ELKS10004 

4 M4X15 YSB SCREW BECV01009 

5 PANEL TYPE RJ45 ETHERNET SOCKET (Without Ethernet Cable) ELKS09002 

6 RD24 7 PIN CONNECTOR ELKS03003 

7 RD24 4 PIN FEMALE CONNECTOR ELKS03001 

8 RD24 4 PIN MALE CONNECTOR ELKS03006 

9 M3X10 YSB BECV01002 

10 M4X10 YSB BECV01007 

11 M5X20 1,5A GLASS FUSE ELDE06002 

12 PIPE STRAIGHT 1/8”-Ø8 PNEUMATIC MALE PNRD01005 

13 PIPE STRAIGHT 1/8”-Ø6 PNEUMATIC MALE PNRD01001 

14 SILENCER SINTER PNDP01001 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 19 

 

 

4. E-COAT Master P / P2 
4.1. E-COAT Master P / P2 Sales Prices 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-COAT Master P-A Automatic Bare Kit A06ECA01PA 

2 E-COAT Master P2-A Automatic Bare Kit (DUAL PUMP) A06ECA02PA 

3 E-COAT Master P-M Manual Bare Kit A06ECM01PM 

4 E-COAT Master P2-M Manual Bare Kit (DUAL PUMP) A06ECM01P2M 

5 E-COAT Master P-H A06ECM01PH 

6 E-COAT Master P2-H (DUAL PUMP) A06ECM01P2H 

7 E-COAT Master P-M A06ECM01PM 

8 E-COAT Master P2-M (DUAL PUMP) A06ECM01P2M 

Scope of Delivery 

 
1- E-COAT Master P-A Automatic Bare Kit 2- E-COAT Master P2-A Automatic Bare Kit 

 

• E-GUN C3 • E-GUN C1 

• E-GUN C3 Automatic Gun Cable (12 m) • E-GUN C3 Automatic Gun Cable (12 m) 

• E-FEED AP (1 application pump) • E-FEED AP (2 application pump) 

• E-COAT Master P • E-COAT Master P 

• Regulator and Air Distribution Unit • Regulator and Air Distribution Unit 

• Hose connection accessories • Hose connection accessories 
 

 

3- E-COAT Master P-B Manuel Bare Kit 4- E-COAT Master P2-B Manuel Bare Kit 

• E-GUN C1 • E-GUN C1 

• E-FEED AP (1 application pump) • E-FEED AP (2 application pump) 

• E-COAT Master P • E-COAT Master P 

• Regulator and Air Distribution Unit • Regulator and Air Distribution Unit 

• Hose connection accessories • Hose connection accessories 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 19 

 

 

Scope of Delivery 

 
5- E-COAT Master P-H 6- E-COAT Master P2-H 

 

• E-GUN C1 • E-GUN C1 

• E-FEED AP (1 application pump) • E-FEED AP (2 application pump) 

• E-COAT Master P • E-COAT Master P 

• E-HOPP 50 • E-HOPP 50 

• E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY •E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY 

• Hose connection accessories • Hose connection accessories 

• w/ Air Distribution Unit and Fluidization Control • w/ Air Distribution Unit and Fluidization Control 

 

7- E-COAT Master P-M 8- E-COAT Master P2-M 

• E-GUN C1 • E-GUN C1 

• E-FEED AP (1 application pump) • E-FEED AP (1 application pump) 

• E-COAT Master P • E-COAT Master P 

• E-COAT Multicolor Unit • E-COAT Multicolor Unit 

• w/ Vibratory Box Holder and Suction Tube • w/ Vibratory Box Holder and Suction Tube 

• Hose connection accessories • Hose connection accessories 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 20 

 

 

4.2. E-COAT Master P / P2 Spare Parts Lists 
 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-COAT MASTER P CONTROL UNIT B07ECMP01 

* Contact Electron for dealer price 

 

 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-COAT CONTROLLER FRAME ENEM02001 

2 E-COAT MASTER P FRONT PANEL SET B07EC0028 

3 E-COAT MASTER P CONTROL UNIT CASE B07ECMP20 

4 Ø22 STAINLESS POWER LED ELBS01001 

5 INCREMENTAL ENCODER B07IENC01 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 21 

 

 

 

1 
 
 
 

 
2 

 
 
 

 
3 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 POWER CABLE OF E-COAT MANUAL DEVICES (3 M) B07POWER01 

2 POWER CABLE OF E-COAT AUTOMATIC DEVICES (4 M) B07POWER02 

3 E-COAT ETHERNET SOCKET MODULE WITH PATCH CABLE B07140513 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 22 

 

 

 

 
 

Part No Part Name 
Order 

Code 

1 E-COAT MASTER P BACK SHEET METAL B07EC5010 

2 E-COAT 24 V DC SMPS ELON10001 

3 E-COAT FRONT/BACK SEALING IZCS01004 

4 E-COAT MASTER P UNIT CASE B07ECMP20 

5 E-COAT MASTER P MAINBOARD B07500012P 

6 E-COAT MASTER P GRAPHIC CARD B07500007P 

7 E-COAT MASTER P FRONT ALUMINUM SHEET B07EC5003 

8 E-COAT FRONT/BACK SEALING IZCS01004 

9 E-COAT MASTER P FRONT MEMBRANE ETKT04008 

10 E-COAT CONTROLLER UNIT FRAME ENEM02001 

11 M4X15 YSB SCREW BECV01009 

12 M6X16 E-COAT CONTROL UNIT FRAME NUT BECV03029 

13 PROPORTIONAL VALVE – 1/3 (Only One Pcs) PNPE04013 

14 E-COAT MASTER P PNEUMATIC VALVE PLATE TRTM04029 

15 VALVE SEALING EPDM 3X45X119 MM IZCS01003 

16 E-COAT PNEUMATIC VALVE PLATE - 2 TRTM04063 

17 SPECIAL PNEUMATIC VALVE PNPE04012 

18 E-COAT MASTER P AIR TANK - COMPLETE B07ECMP11 

19 E-COAT MASTER P I/O CARD (NOT SHOWN) B07500013P 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 23 

 

 

 

 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 FUSE HOLDER IP68 ELDE06006 

2 GROUNDING NUT (M5X20) TRTM05017 

3 A TYPE MALE VALVE CONNECTOR ELKS10004 

4 M4X15 YSB SCREW BECV01009 

5 PANEL TYPE RJ45 ETHERNET SOCKET (Without Ethernet Cable) ELKS09002 

6 RD24 7 PIN CONNECTOR ELKS03003 

7 RD24 4 PIN FEMALE CONNECTOR ELKS03001 

8 E-FEED AP CONNECTOR CARD ELON09008 

9 M3X10 YSB BECV01002 

10 M4X10 YSB BECV01007 

11 1,5A GLASS FUSE ELDE06002 

12 PIPE STRAIGHT 1/8”-Ø8 PNEUMATIC MALE PNRD01011 

13 PIPE STRAIGHT 1/8”-Ø6 PNEUMATIC MALE PNRD01010 

14 SILENCER SINTER PNDP01001 

15 PIPE STRAIGHT 1/8”-Ø8 PNEUMATIC MALE BLACK PNRD01043 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 24 

 

 

5. E-COAT AP 
5.1. E-COAT AP Sales Prices 

 

 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

COMPLETE E-FEED AP APPLICATION PUMP - COMPLETE B07FAP001 

1 E-FEED AP APPLICATION PUMP ELECTRO-PNEUMATIC CONTROL B07FAP004 

2 E-FEED AP POWDER TRANSFER UNIT - COMPLETE B07FAP002 

3 SPRING NUT (T019YU 09X12) M16X1 PNBE01015 

4 SPRING NUT (T021YU 6X8) M12X1 PNBE01014 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 25 

 

 

5.2. E-COAT AP Spare Parts Lists 

 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 26 

 

 

 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 AP_SUCTION-PUMP BODY 40X40X76 TRTM04023 

2 AP_BASE PINCH VALVE 40X40X40 TRTM04025 

3 AP-TRANSPORT AIR BODY 40X40X76 TRTM04024 

4 BOLT M5X130 IMBUS PLATED BECV03032 

5 AP_FITTING HOSE (INLET) AA16 L30,6 TRTM07008 

6 AP_FIITING BODY (OUTLET) 40X40X10 TRTM04026 

7 AP_ FITTING HOSE (OUTLET) AA16 L34 TRTM07007 

8 AP_FIITING BODY (INLET) 40X40X13 TRTM04027 

9 PINCH VALVE DN7.5 E-FEED AP PNPE06003 

10 AP_BODY LOWER PLATE 40X7X240,5 TRTM04028 

11 FILTER Ø26.1X4 1 MICRON E-FEED AP FRFL08005 

12 BOLT M5X8 IMBUS PLATED BECV03023 

13 O-RING Ø20X2 NBR70 IZOR01008 

14 O-RING Ø23X2 NBR70 IZOR01009 

15 021 QUICK KAPLIN 1/8” MALE TIP PLATED PNBE01002 

16 BOLT M5X60 IMBUS PLATED BECV03025 

17 O-RING Ø7X1,5 NBR70 IZOR01003 

18 FILTER Ø10-Ø16 L60 0.5 MICRON E-FEED AP FRFL08004 

19 GASKET EPDM 3MM E-FEED AP FILTER INNER IZCS01008 

20 ORING Ø16X2 NBR (BLACK) IZOR01006 

21 AP_FILTER FRONT PART Ø22 L13 304 TRTM07009 

22 KAPLIN QUICK MALE 1/8" T021 EG10 PLATED PNBE01004 

23 SPRING NUT (T019YU 06X8) M12X1 PLATED PNBE01014 

24 SPRING NUT (T019YU 09X12) M16X1 PLATED PNBE01015 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 27 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

COMPLETE E-FEED AP PERIODIC MAINTENANCE KIT B07FAP003 

 

 

Part 
No 

Part Name Order Code 

1 PINCH VALVE DN7.5 E-FEED AP PNPE06003 

2 CABLE SOCK 15CM ELKA13002 

3 FILTER Ø10-Ø16 L60 0.5 MICRON E-FEED AP FRFL08004 

4 FILTER Ø26.1X4 1 MICRON E-FEED AP FRFL08005 

5.1 O-RING Ø7X1,5 NBR70 IZOR01003 

5.2 O-RING Ø23X2 NBR70 IZOR01009 

5.3 O-RING Ø20X2 NBR70 IZOR01008 

5.4 ORING Ø16X2 NBR (BLACK) IZOR01006 

6 GASKET EPDM 3MM E-FEED AP FILTER INNER IZCS01008 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 28 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-FEED AP CONTROL CABLE 0.8 METER B07FAPK001 

2 E-FEED AP CONTROL CABLE 5 METER B07FAPK002 

3 E-FEED AP CONTROL CABLE 10 METER B07FAPK003 

4 E-FEED AP CONTROL CABLE 15 METER B07FAPK005 

5 E-FEED AP CONTROL CABLE 20 METER B07FAPK006 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 29 

 

 

5.3. E-COAT AP TROLLEY 
 
 

 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 30 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY METAL PARTS B07560002 

2 MANOMETER Ø40 2,5 BAR PNEUMATIC PNPE07002 

3 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY FLUIDIZATION AIR LEXAN ETKT03029 

4 REGULATOR 1/4” ARX21-F02 0-3,5 BAR PNPE01002 

5 SCREW M5X10 YSB BECV01011 

6 E-MULTICOLOR RELAY BOX B07EMC001 

7 REGULATOR AW20-F02EH 1/4”- W/ SQUARE MANOMETER FR PNPE02001 

8 VALVE 3/2 - ¼” N.C. Ex II 3D W/ COIL AIRON PNPE04001 

9 E-COAT MULTICOLOR TUBE ARM HANGER TRTM04050 

10 WHEEL CONNECTION SHAFT TRTM04048 

11 WHEEL 200X50 AKUA08005 

12 WHEEL CONNECTION PLATE TRTM04049 

13 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY FRONT WHEEL AKUA08006 

14 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY CONNECTION HEAD (COMPLETE) B07ECT006 

14,1 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY CONNECTION HEAD B07560001 

14,2 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY CONNECTION HEAD SLING (AISI 304) AKUA04002 

14,3 MOBILE TROLLEY LOCK W/ PULL HANDLE 087-195 (L:195MM) AKUA02001 

15 SHEET E-COAT MASTER P TROLLEY CONNECTION SCSC01072 

16 SHEET E-COAT MASTER P2 TROLLEY CONNECTION B06CE01056 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 31 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-COAT MULTICOLOR ANGLED ARM (METAL PART) B07ECM001 

2 E-COAT MULTICOLOR SUCTION TUBE (Y1) (COMPLETE) B07ECM012 

3 E-COAT MULTICOLOR HOLDING STRING OF SUCTION PIPE (AISI 304) AKUA04004 

4 SCREW M5X10 YSB BECV01011 

5 MULTICOLOR TABLE (COMPLETE) B07EC0018 

5,1 BOLT M6X30 YHB BECV02009 

5,2 E-COAT MULTICOLOR ANGLED BASE (METAL PART) B07ECM002 

5,3 E-COAT MULTICOLOR HOPPER LIMITATION PLATE KBKE01043 

5,4 BOLT M5X15 YHB BECV02007 

5,5 NUT M6 FIBER TIGHT BESM02003 

5,6 MOTOR VIBRATION 220V/0,04KW VBM - 2M MPMT03001 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 32 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

2 E-COAT MULTICOLOR SUCTION TUBE (Y1) (COMPLETE) B07ECM012 

2,1 AP MULTICOLOR SUCTION PIPE TIP TRTM03062 

2,2 AP INJECTOR HOUSING ADAPTER Ø30X35 TRTM04065 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 33 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
* 

 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

COMPLETE E-HOPP50 50 LT STAINLESS POWDER COATING HOPPER A05EH0050 

 

 
*Please specify if the device to be connected has a pump. 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 34 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-HOPP50 EXHAUST HOSE B07EH50903 

2 E-HOPP50 EXHAUST HOSE ADAPTOR TRTM04053 

3 E-HOPP50 EXHAUST HOSE ADAPTOR CONNECTOR Ø50 L25 TRTM04043 

4 E-HOPP50 EXHAUST HOSE ADAPTOR CONNECTOR NUT Ø50 L8 TRTM04042 

5 E-HOPP50 TOP LID (BARE METAL PART) B07EH50911 

6 
E-HOPP50 INJECTOR CONNECTOR w/ SUCTION TUBE 
(COMPLETE) 

B07KEYT001 

7 E-HOPP50 HOPPER MAIN BODY B06CE02001 

8 E-HOPP50 HOPPER BODY HANDLE Ø20 L110 TRTM04041 

9 E-HOPP50 BOTTOM LID “V” CLAMP B07EH50901 

10 E-HOPP50 BOTTOM LID SCSC05003 

11 E-HOPP50 FLUIDIZATION PLATE FRFL07003 

12 E-HOPP50 FLUIDIZATION PLATE GASKET IZCS02001 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 35 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

2 E-FEED AP SUCTION PIPE SET B07FAP011 

2,1 AP SUCTION HOSE TIP °22X31 TRTM03031 

2,2 AP INJECTOR HOUSING ADAPTER Ø30X35 TRTM04065 

2,3 ORING Ø16X2 NBR (BLACK) IZOR01006 

2,4 O-RING Ø7X1,5 NBR70 IZOR01003 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 36 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-FEED AP DIFFUSER B07FAP010 

1,1 O-RING Ø12X1.5 NBR70 IZOR02001 

1,2 O-RING Ø26X2 NBR70 IZOR01025 

1,3 ORING Ø16X2 NBR (BLACK) IZOR01006 

1,4 O-RING Ø14X1.5 NBR70 IZOR02003 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 37 

 

 

6. E-FEED HD 
6.1. E-FEED HD Sale Prices 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

COMPLETE E-FEED HD Powder Transfer Pump A05FHD001 

* Contact Electron for dealer price 

 

 

 

 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

COMPLETE 
E-FEED HD POWDER TRANSFER PUMP A05FHD001 

E-FEED HD MULTICOLOR KIT B07ECT010 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 35 

 

 

6.2. E-FEED HD Spare Parts Lists 
 

 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

COMPLETE E-FEED HD Powder Transfer Unit (Complete) B07FHD002 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 36 

 

 

 
 

 

Part No Part Name 
Order 

Code 

1 HOSE INPUT BUSHING TRTM04072 

2 BODY CONNECTION BOLT M6X140 IMBUS BECV03033 

3 ANGLED BREAST BODY TRTM04069 

4 O-RING Ø23X3 IZOR01010 

5 SOLID FILTER UPPER HOUSING TRTM04071 

6 LOCKING GASKET TRTM04070 

7 O-RING Ø26X2 IZOR01025 

8 PINCH BODY 56X56X70 TRTM04066 

9 PINCH VALVE PNPE06001 

10 SOLID FILTER BOTTOM HOUSING TRTM04068 

11 O-RING Ø36X3 IZOR01013 

12 O-RING Ø40X2 IZOR01014 

13 ALUMINUM SUCTION BODY TRTM04067 

14 QUICK CONNECTION COUPLING PNBE01009 

15 SINTER TUBE FILTER FRFL08008 

16 BOLT M6X100 IMBUS BECV03028 

17 1/8 "Ø6 ROTARY HORIZONTAL BUSHING PNRD01037 

18 GROUNDING CABLE BOLT M4X8 YSB BECV01006 

19 GROUNDING CABLE B07ECK514 

 
 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 
QTY in 

Set 

COMPLETE E-FEED HD PERIODIC MAINTENANCE KIT B07FHD003 * 

7 O-RING Ø26X2 IZOR01025 8 

9 PINCH VALVE PNPE06001 4 

11 O-RING Ø36X3 IZOR01013 4 

15 SINTER TUBE FILTER FRFL08008 2 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 37 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

COMPLETE E-FEED HD ELECTRO-PNEUMATIC CONTROL UNIT (COMPLETE) B07FHD001 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 PUMP BODY QUICK CONNECTION BUSHING ¼” PNBE01008 

2 BUSHING ELBOW ¼” - Ø6 PNRD01034 

3 GROUNDING NUT TRTM05017 

4 A TYPE MALE VALVE CONNECTOR ELKS10004 

5 MAIN AIR INPUT BUSHING Ø10 PNRD01050 

6 SOCKET BINDER RD24 4 PIN PANEL (FEMALE) ELKS03001 

7 SOCKET BINDER RD24 4 PIN PANEL (MALE) ELKS03006 

8 CIRCUIT BREAKER IP67 5X20A ELDE06006 

9 E-FEED HD FIXING CLAMP (SET) B07ECM013 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 38 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 SMPS TRIPLE OUTPUT 50W ELON10003 

2 E-FEED HD POWDER TRANSFER PUMP VALVE GROUP B07FHD004 

3 ON/OFF SWITCH ELBS01001 

4 E-FEED HD MOTHERBOARD B07500006P 

5 PANEL COVER LOCK ELPA04003 

6 ELECTRONIC USER MEMBRANE ETKT04007 

7 PRESSURE GAUGES - PRICE FOR SINGLE UNIT PNPE07003 

8 REGULATOR PNPE01001 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 39 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name 
Order 

Code 

2,1 E-FEED HD VALVE PLATE (WHOLE) PNPE04064 

2,2  
 
 

 
VALF SY5130R-5U1-01 

PNPE04010 

2,3 PNPE04010 

2,4 PNPE04010 

2,5 PNPE04010 

2,6 PNPE04010 

2,7 PNPE04010 

2,8 PNPE04010 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 40 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

2,1,1 
SILENCER Ø 10 MM 

PNDP01003 

2,9,1 PNDP01003 

2,1,2 ELBOW INPUT Ø 10 MM PNRD03032 

2,2,1  
 
 

 
ELBOW BUSHING 1/8”-Ø8 MALE N/A 

PNRD01054 

2,3,1 PNRD01054 

2,4,1 PNRD01054 

2,5,1 PNRD01054 

2,6,1 PNRD01054 

2,5,2 PNRD01054 

2,6,2 PNRD01054 

2,2,2 
 
BLIND CAP 1/8" WITH O-RING 

HDHT07002 

2,3,2 HDHT07002 

2,4,2 HDHT07002 

2,7,1  

 
ELBOW BUSHING 1/8”-Ø6 MALE 

PNRD01055 

2,7,2 PNRD01055 

2,8,1 PNRD01055 

2,8,2 PNRD01055 

2,9,2 ELBOW INPUT Ø 8 MM PNRD03033 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 41 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

9 SPLITTER ALUMINUM 6047 PNBE05005 

9,1 ELBOW BUSHING 3/8"-Ø10 MALE PNRD01040 

10 CHECK VALVE Ø8 LINE TYPE PNRD01048 

11 BUSHING AUTOMATIC Y Ø8 PNBE04002 

12 VACUUM FILTER PNDP02002 

13 BUSHING STRAIGHT 1/8"-Ø8 MALE BLUE PNRD01039 

14 VACUUM GENERATOR PNDP02009 

15 ELBOW BUSHING ¼” - Ø8 FEMALE PNRD03006 

16 ELBOW INPUT Ø8 PNRD03033 

17 ELBOW BUSHING ¼” - Ø8 FEMALE PNRD03006 

18 MANOMETER 1/8" 0-16 BAR PNPE07001 

19 PRECISE REGULATOR PNPE01009 

20 ELBOW INPUT Ø10 PNRD03032 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 42 

 

 

6.3. E-FEED HD STAND 
 
 
 

 

 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-FEED HD MOBILE TROLLEY KIT B07ECT009 

2 E-FEED HD MULTICOLOR KIT B07ECT010 

3 E-FEED HD WALL MOUNTING KIT B07ECT014 

4 E-FEED HD TRANSFER SYSTEM CONTROL UNIT B07EMC002 

 

 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 
POWDER TRANSFER HOSE 5/8”(from cyclone to powder center 
each meter price) 

PNHO06003 

2 E-COAT GROUNDING CABLE (3 m) B07ECK506 

3 E-COAT SERIES AUTO TYPE POWDER CABLE 4MT B07POWER02 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 43 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-FEED HD PUMP FIXTURE PART (WHOLE) B07ECT015 

1,1 E-FEED HD PUMP METAL FIXTURE PART B07ECM010 

1,2 MOBILE TROLLEY HOLDER AKUA02001 

2 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY METAL PARTS B07560002 

3 FILTER REGULATOR ¼” PNPE02001 

4 VALVE 3/2” 1/4" N.C PNPE04001 

5 SCREW M5X10 YSB BECV01011 

6 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY HOSE HOLDER AKUA04001 

7 ROLLER 200X50 AKUA08005 

8 ROLLER CONNECTION SHAFT TRTM04048 

9 ROLLER CONNECTION PLATE TRTM04049 

10 ROLLER 50X20 BLACK AKUA08006 

11 MANOMETER Ø40 2.5 BAR PNEUMATIC PNPE07002 

12 MOBILE TROLLEY EMBOSSING LEXAN ETKT03029 

13 REGULATOR ¼” PNPE01002 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 44 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 45 

 

 

 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-COAT MULTICOLOR SUCTION TUBE HOLDER ARM B07ECM001 

2 E-COAT MULTICOLOR SUCTION TUBE (COMPLETE) B07ECM003 

3 E-COAT MULTICOLOR SUCTION TUBE LOCK AKUA04004 

4 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY MAIN BODY B07560002 

5 MANOMETER Ø40 2,5 BAR PNPE07002 

6 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY FLUIDIZATION INDICATOR STICKER ETKT03029 

7 REGULATOR – ¼” 0-3,5 BAR PNPE01002 

8 BOLT M5X10 YSB BECV01011 

9 E-MULTICOLOR RELAY BOX B07EMC001 

10 FR REGULATOR ¼” w/ SQUARE MANOMETER PNPE02001 

11 VALVE 3/2 - ¼” N.C. Ex II 3D PNPE04001 

12 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY HOSE HANGER AKUA04001 

13 E-COAT MULTICOLOR TUBE ARM HANGER Ø30 – L34 TRTM04050 

14 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY BACK WHEEL SHAFT TRTM04048 

15 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY BACK WHEEL 200X50 AKUA08005 

16 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY BACK WHEEL SHAFT PLATE TRTM04049 

17 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY FRONT WHEEL AKUA08006 

18 E-COAT MULTICOLOR VIBRATORY STAND (COMPLETE) B07EC0018 

18,1 E-COAT MULTICOLOR VIBRATION MOTOR Ex II 3D MPMT03001 

18,2 E-COAT MULTICOLOR VIBRATORY STAND METAL BODY B07ECM002 

18,3 E-COAT MULTICOLOR PAINT BOX HOLDER KBKE01043 

18,4 BOLT M6X30 YHB BECV02009 

18,5 NUT M6 FIBER TIGHT BESM02003 

18,6 E-FEED HD PUMP FIXTURE PART (WHOLE) B07ECT015 

18,7 E-FEED HD PUMP METAL FIXTURE PART B07ECM010 

18,8 CART HOLDER AKUA02001 

20 BOLT M5X15 YHB BECV02007 

21 E-COAT MULTICOLOR SUCTION TUBE 5/8” HOSE ADAPTOR B07EC0024 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 46 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 BUSHING 1/8" - Ø6 STRAIGHT HOLDER PNEUMATIC MALE PNRD01010 

2 E-COAT MULTICOLOR SUCTION TUBE (COMPLETE) B07ECM003 

3 ORING Ø30X2 NBR70 IZOR01027 

4 E-COAT MULTICOLOR SUCTION PIPE SINTER FILTER 0.5 MICRON FRFL08007 

5 ORING Ø16X2 NBR (BLACK) IZOR01006 

6 SUCTION ADAPTER BOTTOM NUT (COMMON) TRTM03023 

 

1 2 
 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 POWDER PAINT SENSOR ELSN01001 

2 PRESSURE SENSOR ELSN08003 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 46 

 

 

7. C1 / C2 Manual Powder Coating Gun 
7.1. C1 / C2 Manual Gun Sales Prices 

1 C1  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
2 C2 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-GUN C1 MANUAL POWDER COATNG GUN B07EGC100 

2 E-GUN C2 MANUAL POWDER COATNG GUN B07EGC200 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 47 

 

 

7.2. C1 / C2 Gun Spare Parts Lists 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-GUN C1/C2 FAST CORONA DE-IONIZER UNIT (COMPLETE) B07FCR002 

1,1 M3X15 YSB BOLT BECV01003 

1,2 E-GUN C1/C2 FAST CORONA UNIT BACK COVER CONNECTOR TRTM07002 

1,3 E-GUN C1/C2 FAST CORONA UNIT SPACER TRTM08014 

1,4 E-GUN FAST CORONA UNIT CHARGE COLLECTOR TRTM04015 

 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 48 

 

 

*PLEASE CHOOSE ACCORDING TO YOUR PRODUCT 
 

Part No Part Name 
Order 

Code 

1* E-GUN C1 BACK COVER ASSEMBLY (COMPLETE-MASTER MODEL) B07BC0001 

1* E-GUN C2 BACK COVER ASSEMBLY (COMPLETE-PRO MODEL) B07BC0002 

1,1 E-GUN C1/C2 BACK COVER OUTER LID (CONDUCTIVE) B10520015 

1,2,1 E-GUN MANUAL GUN BACK LID KEYPAD AND KEY COVER B07LG5005 

1,2,2 E-GUN BACK LID KEYLESS COVER ETKT03028 

1,3 M3X8 YSB BOLT BECV01001 

1,4 3X6,5 SCREW for PLASTIC BECV09001 

1,5 E-GUN BACK COVER INNER LID ENEM01036 

1,6 E-GUN BACK COVER INNER LID GASKET ENEM04003 

2 E-GUN CASCADE ISOLATION GASKET ENEM04004 

3 E-GUN POWDER PIPE ELBOW ENEM01031 

4 E-GUN CASCADE B07EGCN01 

5,1 E-GUN C1/C2 GUN BODY MAIN PART B07EC0001 

5,2 E-GUN NOZZLE AIR FILTER UNIT B07520007 

6 E-GUN C1/C2 TOP POWDER PIPE ASSEMBLY (COMPLETE) B07EC0002 

6,1 E-GUN C1/C2 TOP POWDER PIPE ENEM01032 

6,2 O-RING Ø15X2 NBR70 IZOR01005 

7 E-GUN C1/C2 HANDLE ASSEMBLY (COMPLETE) B07EC0003 

7,1 E-GUN C1/C2 HANDLE BODY (CONDUCTIVE) B10520002 

7,2 CONNECTOR FEMALE STRAIGHT HOSE Ø6-M5 PNRD01028 

7,3 M3X8 YSB BOLT BECV01001 

8 E-GUN C1/C2 BOTTOM POWDER PIPE B07520011 

9 E-GUN HOSE CONNECTOR SPRING BEDH09003 

10 E-GUN HOSE CONNECTOR LOCKING RING TRTM04009 

11 E-GUN C1/C2 GUN CABLE (5m) B07528005 

12 E-GUN HOSE CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY (COMPLETE) B07EC0004 

12,1 E-GUN HOSE CONNECTOR BODY TRTM03005 

12,2 O-RING Ø12X1,5 IZOR02001 

13 E-GUN C1/C2 TRIGGER BODY B07520012 

14 E-GUN MANUAL GUN CABLE COMPRESSION RING TRTM04016 

15 E-GUN MANUAL GUN TRIGGER BODY SET B07LG5006 

16 M3X10 TAPTILITY SCREW BECV01030 

17 E-GUN GUN COMPRESSION NUT B07524002 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 49 

 

 

8. E- GUN C3 AUTOMATIC Gun Sales Prices 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

 E-GUN C3 AUTOMATIC POWDER COATING GUN (COMPLETE) B07EGC300 

8.1. C3 AUTOMATIC Gun Spare Parts List 

 

 

Part 
No 

Part Name Order Code 

1 E-GUN C3 FAST CORONA DE-IONIZER UNIT (COMPLETE) B07FCR001 

1,1 E-GUN C3 FAST CORONA UNIT SPACER SET-4X6 SETSKUR SCREW BEDH08003 

1,2 E-GUN C3 FAST CORONA UNIT MOUNTING BOLT TRTM07003 

1,3 E-GUN C3 FAST CORONA UNIT SPACER TRTM08013 

1,4 E-GUN FAST CORONA UNIT CHARGE COLLECTOR TRTM04015 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 50 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 51 

 

 

 

 

Part No Part Name 
Order 

Code 

1 E-GUN HOSE CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY (COMPLETE) B07EC0004 

1,1 E-GUN HOSE CONNECTOR BODY TRTM03005 

1,2 O-RING Ø12X1,5 IZOR02001 

2 E-GUN C3 GUN CABLE (12m) B07528012 

3 E-GUN HOSE CONNECTOR LOCKING RING TRTM04009 

4 E-GUN HOSE CONNECTOR SPRING BEDH09003 

5 E-GUN C3 QUICK HOSE CONNECTOR HOLDER TRTM03009 

6 E-GUN C3 ALUMINUM CLAMP ASSEMBLY (COMPLETE) B07EC0005 

6,1 E-GUN C3 ALUMINUM CLAMP ADAPTER TRTM04012 

6,2 M5X20 ALLEN BOLT BECV03039 

7 E-GUN C3 ALUMINUM BACK COVER ASSEMBLY (COMPLETE) B07EC0006 

7,1 E-GUN C3 ALUMINUM BACK COVER TRTM04013 

7,2 M6X60 HALF THREAD PLATED ALLEN BOLT BECV08002 

7,3 CONNECTOR MALE STRAIGHT HOSE Q6-M5 INNER ALLEN KEYED PNRD01012 

7,4 M12-A 4 PIN PANEL TYPE CABLE MALE CONNECTOR ELKS02002 

7,5 O-RING Ø14X1,5 SILICONE IZOR02003 

8 E-GUN C3 BODY BACK PART ASSEMBLY (COMPLETE) B07EC0007 

8,1 E-GUN C3 BODY BACK PART B10521005 

8,2 O-RING Ø35X1,5 NBR70 IZOR01012 

8,3 E-GUN NOZZLE AIR M5-Ø6 HOSE CONNECTOR TRTM05008 

8,4 M5X15 ALLEN BOLT BECV03024 

9 E-GUN C3 INNER LID ASSEMBLY (COMPLETE) B07EC0008 

9,1 E-GUN C3 INNER ASSEMBLY ALUMINUM HOLDER TRTM06001 

9,2 E-GUN C3 INNER ASSEMBLY FRONT BODY LID B10521006 

9,3 M5X70 HALF THREAD PLATED ALLEN BOLT BECV08003 

10 E-GUN CASCADE B07EGCN01 

11 E-GUN C3 POWDER PIPE ASSEMBLY (COMPLETE) B07EC0009 

11,1 E-GUN C3 POWDER PIPE ENEM01037 

11,2 O-RING Ø15X2 NBR70 IZOR01005 

12 E-GUN C3 BODY FRONT PART ASSEMBLY (COMPLETE) B07EC0011 

12,1 E-GUN C3 BODY FRONT PART B10521004 

12,2 E-GUN NOZZLE AIR FILTER UNIT B07520007 

13 E-GUN NOZZLE TIGHTENING NUT B07524002 

14 PLEASE SEE NOZZLE SELECTION LIST PAGE 61 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 52 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 COMPOSITE ROBOT ARM (COMPLETE) B07RCA001 

1,1 E-GUN C3 AUTOMATIC GUN COMPOSITE GUN ARM (BOY:750MM) AKUA03002 

1,2 TRANSPORT PIPE FOR COMPOSITE ARM B07RCA002 

1,3 E-GUN C3 COMPOSITE GUN ARM BACK COVER B06CE05001 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 53 

 

 

E-GUN LAB Type Spare Parts List 
 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

 E-GUN LAB TYPE MANUAL GUN(COMPLETE) B07EGC400 

 
 
 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 54 

 

 

 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 PLEASE CHECK NOZZLE TYPES SELECTION TABLE - 

2 E-GUN NOZZLE TIGHTENING NUT B07524002 

3 E-GUN LAB TOP POWDER PIPE ASSEMBLY (COMPLETE) B07EC0030 

3,1 E-GUN LAB TOP POWDER PIPE TRTM02038 

3,2 O-RING Ø15X2 NBR70 IZOR01005 

4,1 E-GUN C1/C2 GUN BODY MAIN PART (COMPLETE) B07EC0001 

4,2 E-GUN NOZZLE AIR FILTER UNIT B07520007 

5 E-GUN CASCADE B07EGCN01 

6 E-GUN C1/C2/Lab CASCADE ISOLATION GASKET ENEM04004 

7 E-GUN LAB IN-LINE INJECTOR HOUSING (COMPLETE) B07EC0012 

7,1 E-GUN LAB IN-LINE INJECTOR HOUSING TRTM02016 

7,2 O-RING Ø14X1,5 SILICONE (YELLOW) IZOR02003 

7,3 CONNECTOR MALE STRAIGHT HOSE Ø6-M5 PNRD01012 

8 E-GUN LAB IN-LINE INJECTOR NUCLEUS TRTM02015 

9 E-GUN LAB BACK COVER (CONDUCTIVE) B07522008 

10 E-GUN LAB POWDER CUP (COMPLETE) B07EC0013 

10,1 E-GUN LAB POWDER CUP B10522001 

10,2 ORING 104,4X1,78 NBR70 IZOR01024 

10,3 E-GUN LAB POWDER CUP LID TRTM03061 

11 E-GUN LAB CUP CONNECTOR TRTM03010 

12 M3X10 BOLT BECV01030 

13 E-GUN C1/C2/Lab TRIGGER BODY (COMPLETE) B07520012 

15 E-GUN C1/C2/Lab TRIGGER KEYPAD B07LG5006 

16 E-GUN LAB HANDLE (COMPLETE) B07EC0014 

16,1 E-GUN C1/C2 HANDLE BODY (CONDUCTIVE) B10520002 

16,2 CONNECTOR FEMALE STRAIGHT HOSE Ø6-M5 PNRD01028 

16,3 CONNECTOR MALE STRAIGHT HOSE Ø6-M5 PNRD01003 

16,4 E-GUN LAB HOSE CONNECTOR BASE PLATE B06CE07027 

16,5 BOLT M3X8 YSB (DIN 7985) BECV01001 

17 E-GUN C1/C2 GUN CABLE (5m) B07528005 

18 E-GUN LAB BACKPLANE LOCK RING TRTM04010 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 55 

 

 

8.2. Parts of guns 
 
 
 
 

 

1 

2  3 
 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 GUN CABLE * 

L=5M GUN CABLE EXTENSION KIT (5 m) B07EXT005 

L=10M GUN CABLE EXTENSION KIT (10 m) B07EXT006 

2 
11X16 POWDER HOSE w/ DOUBLE CARBON DISCHARGE LINES 
(ORDER IN METERS) 

PNHO03001 

3 E-COAT SERIES AUTO TYPE POWDER CABLE 4MT B07ECK506 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 56 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-GUN 50mm EXTENSION HEAD GROUP (COMPLETE) B07EXT008 

1,1 E-GUN Ø35 CARBON RING TRTM08012 

1,2 E-GUN ELECTRODE BODY -RESISTANT B07524004 

1,3 E-GUN 50mm EXTENSION ELEKTRODE (COMPLETE) B07525013 

1,4 
E-GUN 50mm RESISTANCE SHAFT OF EXTENSION ELECTRODE 
(COMPLETE) 

B07525014 

1,5 O-RING 18x1,5 NBR70 IZOR01007 

1,6 E-GUN FLAT HEAD GROUP CONICAL ISOLATOR TRTM01022 

1,7 E-GUN EXTENSION/ANGLED ELECTRODE-FLAT HAT TRTM01024 

1,8 O-RING Ø30X1,5 NBR70 IZOR01026 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 57 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-GUN 150mm EXTENSION HEAD GROUP (COMPLETE) B07EXT001 

1,1 E-GUN Ø35 CARBON RING TRTM08012 

1,2 E-GUN ELECTRODE BODY - RESISTANT B07524004 

1,3 E-GUN 150mm EXTENSION ELEKTRODE (COMPLETE) B07525003 

1,4 
E-GUN 150mm RESISTANCE SHAFT OF EXTENSION ELECTRODE 
(COMPLETE) 

B07525001 

1,5 O-RING 18x1,5 NBR70 IZOR01007 

1,6 E-GUN FLAT HEAD GROUP CONICAL ISOLATOR TRTM01022 

1,7 E-GUN EXTENSION/ANGLED ELECTRODE-FLAT HAT TRTM01024 

1,8 O-RING Ø30X1,5 NBR70 IZOR01026 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 58 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-GUN 250mm EXTENSION HEAD GROUP (COMPLETE) B07EXT002 

1,1 E-GUN Ø35 CARBON RING TRTM08012 

1,2 E-GUN ELECTRODE BODY - RESISTANT B07524004 

1,3 E-GUN 250mm EXTENSION ELEKTRODE (COMPLETE) B07525006 

1,4 
E-GUN 250mm RESISTANCE SHAFT OF EXTENSION ELECTRODE 
(COMPLETE) 

B07525005 

1,5 O-RING 18x1,5 NBR70 IZOR01007 

1,6 E-GUN FLAT HEAD GROUP CONICAL ISOLATOR TRTM01022 

1,7 E-GUN EXTENSION/ANGLED ELECTRODE-FLAT HAT TRTM01024 

1,8 O-RING Ø30X1,5 NBR70 IZOR01026 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 59 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-GUN 400mm EXTENSION HEAD GROUP (COMPLETE) B07EXT007 

1,1 E-GUN Ø35 CARBON RING TRTM08012 

1,2 E-GUN ELECTRODE BODY - RESISTANT B07524004 

1,3 E-GUN 400mm EXTENSION ELEKTRODE (COMPLETE) B07525011 

1,4 
E-GUN 400mm RESISTANCE SHAFT OF EXTENSION ELECTRODE 
(COMPLETE) 

B07525012 

1,5 O-RING 18x1,5 NBR70 IZOR01007 

1,6 E-GUN FLAT HEAD GROUP CONICAL ISOLATOR TRTM01022 

1,7 E-GUN EXTENSION/ANGLED ELECTRODE-FLAT HAT TRTM01024 

1,8 O-RING Ø30X1,5 NBR70 IZOR01026 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 60 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-GUN 45° ANGLED HEAD GROUP (COMPLETE) B07EXT003 

1,1 E-GUN Ø35 CARBON RING TRTM08012 

1,2 E-GUN ELECTRODE BODY - RESISTANT B07524004 

1,3 E-GUN RESISTANCE SHAFT OF 45° ANGLED HEAD GROUP B07525007 

1,4 E-GUN FLAT type HEAD GROUP CONICAL ISOLATOR TRTM01022 

1,5 E-GUN ANGLED ELECTRODE OF 45° ANGLED HEAD GROUP B07525008 

1,6 O-RING 18x1,5 NBR70 IZOR01007 

1,7 E-GUN EXTENSION/ANGLED ELECTRODE - FLAT HAT TRTM01024 

1,8 O-RING Ø30X1,5 NBR70 IZOR01026 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 61 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-GUN 90° ANGLED HEAD GROUP (COMPLETE) B07EXT004 

1,1 E-GUN Ø35 CARBON RING TRTM08012 

1,2 E-GUN ELECTRODE BODY - RESISTANT B07524004 

1,3 E-GUN RESISTANCE SHAFT OF 90° ANGLED HEAD GROUP B07525010 

1,4 E-GUN FLAT type HEAD GROUP CONICAL ISOLATOR TRTM01022 

1,5 E-GUN ANGLED ELECTRODE OF 90° ANGLED HEAD GROUP B07525009 

1,6 O-RING 18x1,5 NBR70 IZOR01007 

1,7 E-GUN EXTENSION/ANGLED ELECTRODE - FLAT HAT TRTM01024 

1,8 O-RING Ø30X1,5 NBR70 IZOR01026 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 62 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-GUN FLAT TYPE ELECTRODE GROUP (COMPLETE) B07524000 

2 E-GUN ELECTRODE GROUP W/ DEFLECTOR B07523000 

3 E-GUN FLAT HEAD GROUP B07524001 

4 E-GUN HEAD GROUP W/ DEFLECTOR B07523001 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 63 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-GUN Ø35 CARBON RING TRTM08012 

2 O-RING Ø30X1,5 NBR70 IZOR01026 

3 E-GUN ELECTRODE BODY - RESISTANT B07524004 

4 E-GUN CONICAL ISOLATOR OF FLAT HEAD GROUP TRTM01022 

5 E-GUN FLAT HAT TRTM01023 

6 E-GUN HEADGROUP SHAFT SET W/ DEFLECTOR B07524502 

7 E-GUN DEFLECTOR HAT TRTM01021 

8 E-GUN Ø13 DEFLECTOR TRTM03013 

9 E-GUN Ø16 DEFLECTOR ENEM01044 

10 E-GUN Ø20 DEFLECTOR ENEM01045 

11 E-GUN Ø24 DEFLECTOR ENEM01046 

12 E-GUN Ø32 DEFLECTOR ENEM01067 

13 E-GUN FLAT PATTERN ADJUSTER TRTM03014 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 64 

 

 

9. E-COAT PARTS AND ACCESSORIES 

 

 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-COAT Platform Mounting KIt B07ECT004 

2 E-COAT Wall Mounting Kit B07ECT003 

3 E-COAT Single Stand Kit B07ECT005 

4 E-COAT Mobile Trolley Kit B07ECT001 

5 E-COAT MultiColor Kit B07ECT002 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 64 

 

 

9.1. E-COAT MultiColor Kit 

 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 65 

 

 

 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-COAT MULTICOLOR SUCTION TUBE HOLDER ARM B07ECM001 

2 E-COAT MULTICOLOR SUCTION TUBE (COMPLETE) B07ECM003 

3 E-COAT MULTICOLOR SUCTION TUBE LOCK AKUA04004 

4 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY MAIN BODY B07560002 

5 MANOMETER Ø40 2,5 BAR PNPE07002 

6 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY FLUIDIZATION INDICATOR STICKER ETKT03029 

7 REGULATOR – ¼” 0-3,5 BAR PNPE01002 

8 BOLT M5X10 YSB BECV01011 

9 E-MULTICOLOR RELAY BOX B07EMC001 

10 FR REGULATOR ¼” w/ SQUARE MANOMETER PNPE02001 

11 VALVE 3/2 - ¼” N.C. Ex II 3D PNPE04001 

12 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY HOSE HANGER AKUA04001 

13 E-COAT MULTICOLOR TUBE ARM HANGER Ø30 – L34 TRTM04050 

14 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY BACK WHEEL SHAFT TRTM04048 

15 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY BACK WHEEL 200X50 AKUA08005 

16 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY BACK WHEEL SHAFT PLATE TRTM04049 

17 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY FRONT WHEEL AKUA08006 

18 E-COAT MULTICOLOR VIBRATORY STAND (COMPLETE) B07EC0018 

18,1 E-COAT MULTICOLOR VIBRATION MOTOR Ex II 3D MPMT03001 

18,2 E-COAT MULTICOLOR VIBRATORY STAND METAL BODY B07ECM002 

18,3 E-COAT MULTICOLOR PAINT BOX HOLDER KBKE01043 

18,4 BOLT M6X30 YHB BECV02009 

18,5 NUT M6 FIBER TIGHT BESM02003 

19 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY HEAD (COMPLETE) B07ECT006 

19,1 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY HEAD METAL BODY B07560001 

19,2 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY HEAD GUN HANGER AKUA04002 

19,3 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY HEAD HANDLE AKUA02001 

20 BOLT M5X15 YHB BECV02007 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 66 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 BUSHING 1/8" - Ø6 STRAIGHT HOLDER PNEUMATIC MALE PNRD01010 

2 E-COAT MULTICOLOR SUCTION TUBE (COMPLETE) B07ECM003 

3 ORING Ø30X2 NBR70 IZOR01027 

4 E-COAT MULTICOLOR SUCTION PIPE SINTER FILTER 0.5 MICRON FRFL08007 

5 ORING Ø16X2 NBR (BLACK) IZOR01006 

6 SUCTION ADAPTER BOTTOM NUT (COMMON) TRTM03023 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 67 

 

 

9.2. E-COAT Mobile Trolley Kit 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY HEAD (COMPLETE) B07ECT006 

1,1 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY HEAD METAL BODY B07560001 

1,2 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY HEAD GUN HANGER AKUA04002 

1,3 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY HEAD HANDLE AKUA02001 

2 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY MAIN BODY B07560002 

3 FR REGULATOR ¼” w/ SQUARE MANOMETER PNPE02001 

4 VALVE 3/2 - ¼” N.C. Ex II 3D PNPE04001 

5 BOLT M5X10 YSB BECV01011 

6 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY HOSE HANGER AKUA04001 

7 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY BACK WHEEL 200X50 AKUA08005 

8 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY BACK WHEEL SHAFT TRTM04048 

9 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY BACK WHEEL SHAFT PLATE TRTM04049 

10 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY FRONT WHEEL AKUA08006 

11 MANOMETER Ø40 2,5 BAR PNPE07002 

12 E-COAT MOBILE TROLLEY FLUIDIZATION INDICATOR STICKER ETKT03029 

13 REGULATOR – ¼” 0-3,5 BAR PNPE01002 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 68 

 

 

10. E-HOPP50 POWDER COATING HOPPER 
10.1. E-HOPP50 HOPPER Sales Prices 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
* 

 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

COMPLETE E-HOPP50 50 LT STAINLESS POWDER COATING HOPPER A05EH0050 

 
*Please specify if the device to be connected has a pump. 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 69 

 

 

10.2. E-HOPP50 HOPPER Spare Parts Lists 
 

 

 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-HOPP50 EXHAUST HOSE B07EH50903 

2 E-HOPP50 EXHAUST HOSE INPUT JACK AA36 L54 TRTM04053 

3 E-HOPP50 EXHAUST HOSE ADAPTOR CONNECTOR Ø50 L25 TRTM04043 

4 E-HOPP50 EXHAUST HOSE ADAPTOR CONNECTOR NUT Ø50 L8 TRTM04042 

5 E-HOPP50 HOPPER COVER B07EH50911 

6 E-HOPP50 INJECTOR CONNECTOR w/ SUCTION TUBE B07KEYT001 

7 E-HOPP50 HOPPER MAIN BODY STAINLESS B06CE02001 

8 E-HOPP50 HOPPER BODY HOLDER Ø20 L110 TRTM04041 

9 E-HOPP50 BOTTOM COVER LOCK B07EH50901 

10 E-HOPP50 HOPPER BOTTOM PLASTERING SCSC05003 

11 E-HOPP50 FLUIDIZATION FLOOR Ø375 FRFL07003 

12 E-HOPP50 FLUIDIZATION FLOOR GASKET IZCS02001 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 70 

 

 

11. E-FEED V2 POWDER INJECTOR 
11.1. Sales Prices 

 

 

 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-FEED V2 POWDER INJECTOR (COMPLETE) B07FEEDV2 

2 QUICK CONNECTOR w/ SPRING 8X6mm (016-OS5) Sold as 1 pIece. PNBE01005 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 71 

 

 

11.2. Spare Parts Lists 
 
 

 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 72 

 

 

 
 
 

 

Part Part Name Order 

1 E-FEED V2 MAIN AIR INLET OF FILTER GROUP (COMPLETE) B07ENJ001 

1,1 E-GUN HOSE CONNECTOR BODY B07ENJ003 

1,1,1 E-FEED V2 FEMALE QUICK CONNECTION ADAPTER TRTM05012 

1,1,2 O-RING Ø9,5X1,5 NBR IZOR01017 

1,2 E-FEED V2 INJECTOR FILTER FRFL08002 

1,3 INJECTOR FILTER BEARING 1/8 “RED B07540007 

2 E-FEED V2 AUXILIARY AIR INLET FILTER GROUP (COMPLETE) B07ENJ002 

2,1 E-FEED v2 FEMALE FAST CONNECTION ADAPTER WITH ORING B07ENJ003 

2,2 E-FEED v2 FEMALE FAST CONNECTION ADAPTER TRTM05012 

2,3 O-RING Ø9,5X1,5 NBR IZOR01017 

2,4 E-FEED V2 INJECTOR FILTER FRFL08002 

2,5 INJECTOR FILTER BEARING 1/8 “BLUE B07540006 

3 E-FEED V2 INJECTOR REAR PLUG – ORING (COMPLETE) B07ENJ004 

3,1 E-FEED V2 INJECTOR REAR PLUG B10540003 

3,2 O-RING Ø9X1 NBR70 IZOR01002 

4 E-FEED V2 INJECTOR NOZZLE TRTM05011 

5 E-FEED V2 INJECTOR BODY WITH ORING B07ENJ005 

5,1 E-FEED V2 INJECTOR BODY ENEM03002 

5,2 ORING Ø16X2 NBR (BLACK) IZOR01006 

6 E-FEED V2 TEFLON BUSHING B07540000 

7 E-FEED V2 INJECTOR HOSE FITTING W/0 RING B07ENJ006 

7,1 E-FEED V2 INJECTOR HOSE FITTING B10540004 

7,2 O-RING Ø13X2 NBR IZOR01051 

8 E-FEED V2 INJECTOR NUT B10540005 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 72 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

(1+2+3) 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

COMPLETE E-FEED v2 INJECTOR WITH CLEANING MODULE B07FEEDV2C 

1+2+3 CLEANING MODULE SET OF E-FEED v2 INJECTOR B07ENJ010 

1 SIDE LEG TEE CHROMATIC PLATED PN. 1/8” PNBE04005 

2 ELBOW TAILED 1/8 “CHROME PLATED PNRD03002 

3 CHECK VALVE OUT TYPE 1/8 “Ø8 PNRD01048 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 73 

 

 

12. FastPurge 
12.1. FastPurge Sales Prices 

 

 
12.2. FastPurge Spare Parts Lists 

 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 FastPurge™ MAIN BODY - (COMPLETE) B07542000 

2 FastPurge™ VALVE(COMPLETE) B07EC0019 

2,1 ¼” 3/2 WAY VALVE WITH ATEX COIL PNPE04001 

2,2 PIPE STRAIGHT 1/4'-Ø8 MALE PNRD01014 

2,3 PNEUMATICAL ROTATING ELBOW 1/4”-Ø8 MALE PNRD01035 

2,4 FastPurge™ VALVE CABLE SET B07ECK511 

3 FastPurge™ CONTROLLER OUTPUT CABLE SET B07ECK512 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 74 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 FastPurge™ MAIN BODY TRTM04018 

2 FastPurge™ LOCKING SHAFT SET (COMPLETE) B07EC0016 

2,1 FastPurge™ LOCKING SHAFT BARREL TRTM07005 

2,2 FastPurge™ LOCKING SHAFT SPRING HOLDER TRTM07006 

2,3 FastPurge™ LOCKING SHAFT SPRING BEDH09006 

2,4 FastPurge™ LOCKING SHAFT TRTM07004 

3 FastPurge™ BOTTOM LID SET (COMPLETE) B07EC0017 

3,1 FastPurge™ BOTTOM LID TRTM05016 

3,2 ORING Ø16X2 (NBR70) IZOR01006 

4 FastPurge™ DUCKBILL VALVE PNPE06002 

5 TAILED ELBOW 1/8" CHROME FINISH PNRD03002 

6 CHECK VALVE CONNECTOR TYPE 1/8" Ø8 PNPE04037 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 75 

 

 

13. E-FEED VHC 2 
13.1. E-FEED VHC 2 Sales Prices 

 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

COMPLETE E-FEED VHC 2 COMPLETE INJECTOR B07VHC002 

13.2. E-FEED VHC 2 Spare Parts Lists 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 SWIVEL ELBOW UNION 1/4"-Ø8 SHORT MALE PNRD01035 

2 E-FEED VHC 2 HIGH CAPACITY INJECTOR NOZZLE TRTM05014 

3 E-FEED VHC 2 HIGH CAPACITY INJECTOR CONNECTOR ADAPTER B07541003 

3,1 ORING Ø16X2 NBR (BLACK) IZOR01006 

3,2 O-RING Ø14X1,78 NBR70 IZOR01004 

3,3 E-FEED VHC2 JOINT ADAPTOR TRTM05015 

4 E-FEED VHC 2 HIGH CAPACITY INJECTOR BODY TRTM04017 

5 E-FEED VHC 2 HIGH CAPACITY INJECTOR HOSE CONNECTION TRTM01026 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 76 

 

 

14. E-FEED E-COAT Hoses 

14.1. E-COAT Basic / Pro V2 / Master Hose Group 
 

Part Name Order Code 

11X16 CARBON POWDER COATING HOSE (ELECTRON BRANDED) PNHO03001 

14.2. E-COAT Master P / P2 Hose Group 
Part Name Order Code 

CARBON POWDER COATING HOSE 7,0x11,5 PNHO03003 

PNEUMATIC POLYURETHANE HOSE (BLUE) 6X4 PNHO02004 

 
14.3. Commonly Used Hose types 

 

Part Name Order Code 

6X4 PNEUMATIC POLYETHYLENE HOSE (BLACK) PNHO01006 

8X5 NEON ORANGE HOSE PNHO02010 

8X6 PNEUMATIC POLYETHYLENE HOSE (BLUE) PNHO01003 

8X6 PNEUMATIC POLYETHYLENE HOSE (RED) PNHO01005 

STEEL WIRE TRANSPARENT PVC HOSE INSIDE DIAMETER 45 PNHO05009 

HOSE PVC 3/4" SUPER TRANSPARENT (19X26) PNHO06002 

HOSE PVC 5/8" EXTRA CLEAR (16X23) for E-FEED HD PNHO06003 

 

 

 

Part Name Order Code 

ELECTRON CABLE&HOSE BAND (SMALL) AKUA03006 

ELECTRON CABLE&HOSE VELCRO STRAP (BIG) AKUA03007 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 77 

 

 

15. E-DRIVE ZX02-E ROBOT 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

NAME CODE 

E-DRIVE ZX02-E ROBOT CONTROL MODULE B08ZX02CM-E 

*Contact Electron for dealer price 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 78 

 

 

 

 

15.1. E ROBOT POWER AND SIGNAL CABLE 
 

• 1 cable set is required for each vertical axis. Signal and power cable should be selected 

according to cable length. 

 

Part 
No 

POWER CABLE Order -Code 

1 E-DRIVE ZX02-E ROBOT POWER CABLE - 10 MT B08ZX02PC-E10 

2 E-DRIVE ZX02-E ROBOT POWER CABLE - 15 MT B08ZX02PC-E15 

3 E-DRIVE ZX02-E ROBOT POWER CABLE - 20 MT B08ZX02PC-E20 

4 E-DRIVE ZX02-E ROBOT POWER CABLE - 25 MT B08ZX02PC-E25 

 

Part 
No 

SIGNAL CABLE Order Code 

1 E-DRIVE ZX02-E ROBOT SIGNAL CABLE - 10 MT B08ZX02SC-E10 

2 E-DRIVE ZX02-E ROBOT SIGNAL CABLE - 15 MT B08ZX02SC-E15 

3 E-DRIVE ZX02-E ROBOT SIGNAL CABLE - 20 MT B08ZX02SC-E20 

4 E-DRIVE ZX02-E ROBOT SIGNAL CABLE - 25 MT B08ZX02SC-E25 

 
 
 
 

 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 79 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

32 WHEEL Ø80 POLTAMID FIXED (YELLOW IRON) AKUA08007 

33 WHEEL PLATE FITTING WITH BRAKE Ø80 POLTAMID FIXED (YELLOW IRON) AKUA08003 

2 VERTICAL AXIAL RAIL OF E-DRIVE RECIPROCATOR-COMPLETE B07RBM131 

8 0,37 Kw MOTOR WITH VARVEL REDUCER (PLEASE CHOOSE ACCORDING TO YOUR PRODUCT) * 

8A 0,37 kW NERI MOTOR WITH VARVEL REDUCER WITH ATEX  MPMT05003 

8B 0,37 kW NERI MOTOR WITH VARVEL REDUCER WITHOUT ATEX MPMT05001 

9 ENCODER (PLEASE CHOOSE ACCORDING TO YOUR PRODUCT) * 

9A ENCODER ROTARY 22 WITH ATEX  ELON12008 

9B ENCODER 1024 PULSE Ø36 WITHOUT ATEX ELON12006 

35 FRONT COVER-1 OF THE E-ROBOT LOWER BASE B06RB01023 

36 BACK COVER-1 OF THE E-ROBOT LOWER BASE B06RB01022 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 80 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

18 SENSOR INDUCTIVE * 

18A SENSOR INDUCTIVE WITH ATEX  ELSN02008 

18B SENSOR INDUCTIVE WITHOUT ATEX ELSN02001 

19 SENSOR BASE B06RB01035 

20 SENSOR BASE COUNTERPART B06RB01036 

21 STOPPER WEDGE BASE PUNCTURED TRTM06005 

22 STOPPER WEDGE BASE LOWER PART TRTM06029 

23 M5X10 BOLT BECV06001 

24 BELT CONNECTION SHEET COUNTERPART B06RB01034 

25 E-DRIVE RECIPROCATOR LARGE WHEEL SET - COMPLETE B07RBM132 

25,1 WHEEL DISTANCE BUSHING Ø16 TRTM06008 

25,2 M10X120 BOLT BECV06019 

25,3 M10 DISTANCE RING-THIN(2mm) BEPL03006 

25,4 M10 NUT BESM01007 

25,5 CARRIAGE ROLLER TRTM08015 

26 KP TYPE VIBRATION WEDGE M8X27 AKUA03020 

27 M10X150 BOLT BECV06021 

28 M10 NUT BESM01007 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 81 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

24 E-ROBOT BELT CONNECTION PLATE B06RB01028 

44 E-ROBOT WEIGHT PLATE B06RB01027 

46 PLATED-GIJON M8 BEDH06002 

47 PLATED-NUT M8 BESM01006 

48 ROBOT SMALL REEL Ø25 L25 TRTM08016 

49 BEARING 6300 ZZ GAAE04019 

50 DISTANCE BUSHING of WEIGHT TROLLEY WHEEL Ø16 L23 TRTM06032 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 82 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

COMPLETE E-DRIVE RECIPROCATOR TOP GEAR SET - COMPLETE B07RBM130 

10 INSTALLED TRACTION GEAR GAAE02006 

11 TOP GEAR TRACTION PART TRTM06009 

12 TOP GEAR TRACTION LOCK PART B06RB01034 

13 WELDED TOP GEAR TRACTION SET TRTM06011 

14 M12X60 BOLT BECV06162 

15 TOP GEAR TRACTION SCREW GAAE04019 

16 Ø17 SCREW RING TRTM06010 

17 M8X25 HEX NUT BECV06014 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 83 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

37 E-DRIVE ZX02-E ROBOT MECHANICAL UNIT ELECTRICAL PANEL Complete B08ZX02CP-E 

38 HINGE 299-1-2-1 AKUA01002 

39 LOCK 140-1-2-64-01 ELPA04003 

40 SOCKET BINDER SOLDERED TYPE 7 PIN FEMALE PANEL CONNECTOR ELKS03003 

41 SOCKET BINDER SCREW TYPE 4 PIN MALE PANEL TYPE CONNECTOR ELKS03006 

42 CABLE ENTRY PART ELKA15002 

43 AXIS CONTROL CARD B07500010R 

43.1 PLATE OF AXIS CONTROL CARD B07EC5012 

44 DRIVER DELTA 0,75 kW ELSK01001 

45 SOCKET BINDER SCREW TYPE 4 PIN FEMALE PANEL TYPE CONNECTOR ELKS03001 

46 SOCKET BINDER SOLDERED TYPE 7 PIN MALE PANEL CONNECTOR ELKS03010 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 84 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 Ø30 CLAMP FOR E-GUN C3 (AUTO. GUN) B07EH50908 

2 Ø40x30 CLAMP B07EH50906 

3 Ø40xOVAL CLAMP B07EH50905 

4 Ø40x40 CLAMP B07EH50904 

5 ROBOT BODY Ø40 CLAMP B07EH50907 

6 COMPOSITE TYPE RECIPROCATOR ARM - COMPLETE B07RCA001 

7 Ø30x3 ALUMINIUM PIPE SCBR03004 

8 Ø40x5 ALUMINIUM PIPE SCBR03005 

9 4X506X500 ALM - GUN CARRIER FRONT PLATE KBKE01016 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 85 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 * E-ROBOT SIDE COVER (PLEASE CHOOSE TO YOUR PRODUCT) 

1A B06RB01079 E-ROBOT SIDE COVER FOR 1200 STROKE 

1B B06RB01050 E-ROBOT SIDE COVER FOR 1500 STROKE 

1C B06RB01054 E-ROBOT SIDE COVER FOR 1800 STROKE 

1D B06RB01058 E-ROBOT SIDE COVER FOR 2100 STROKE 

1E B06RB01062 E-ROBOT SIDE COVER FOR 2400 STROKE 

1F B06RB01067 E-ROBOT SIDE COVER FOR 2700 STROKE 

2 B07RBM131 VERTICAL AXIAL RAIL OF E-DRIVE RECIPROCATOR-COMPLETE 

3 * TRIGER BELT H150 (PLEASE CHOOSE ACCORDING TO YOUR PRODUCT) 

3A GAAE04003 TRIGER BELT H150 BLACK-ANTISTATIC (ORDER IN METERS) 

3B GAAE04002 TRIGER BELT H150 GREEN (ORDER IN METERS) 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 86 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-DRIVE RECIPROCATOR HORIZONTAL AXIS FRAME B07RBM133 

2 SHOCK OBSERVER M8X27 30X36 K-TYPE AKUA03020 

3 E-ROBOT HORIZONTIAL AXIS MOTION PLATE B06RB02018 

4 E-ROBOT HORIZONTIAL AXIS TOP COVER-2 B06RB02020 

5 E-ROBOT HORIZONTIAL AXIS TOP COVER-1 B06RB02019 

6 TRIGER BELT H100 (PLEASE CHOOSE ACCORDING TO YOUR PRODUCT) * 

6A TRIGER BELT H100 BLACK-ANTISTATIC (12,7 STEP) (ORDER IN METERS) GAAE03076 

6B TRIGER BELT H100 GREEN (12,7 STEP) (ORDER IN METERS) GAAE04001 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 87 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

8 E-ROBOT HORIZONTAL AXIS / REDUCER BOX B06RB02004 

9 E-DRIVE RECIPROCATOR HORIZONTAL AXIS/ DUCTED WHEEL BASE-L. COMP B07RBM135 

10 E-DRIVE RECIPROCATOR HORIZONTAL AXIS/ DUCTED WHEEL BASE R. COMP B07RBM136 

11 E-DRIVE RECIPROCATOR HORIZONTAL AXIS/ WHEEL BASE - LEFT – COMP. B07RBM134 

12 E-DRIVE RECIPROCATOR HORIZONTAL AXIS/ WHEEL BASE - RIGHT – COMP. B07RBM137 

13 E-ROBOT HORIZONTAL AXIS / SENSOR PLATE B06RB02006 

14 SENSOR INDUCTIVE (PLEASE CHOOSE ACCORDING TO YOUR PRODUCT) * 

14A SENSOR INDUCTIVE WITH ATEX  ELSN02008 

14B SENSOR INDUCTIVE WITHOUT ATEX ELSN02001 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 88 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

16 E-ROBOT HORIZONTAL AXIS / REDUCER BASE B06RB02009 

17 E-ROBOT HORIZONTAL AXIS / SUPPORT SHEET OF REDUCER BOX B06RB02008 

18 TRIGER GEAR Z = 22 BUSH TYPE (12.7 STEP BY Ø18 SHAFT) GAAE02007 

19 ENCODER (PLEASE CHOOSE ACCORDING TO YOUR PRODUCT) * 

19A ENCODER ROTARY 22 WITH ATEX  ELON12008 

19B ENCODER 1024 PULSE Ø36 WITHOUT ATEX ELON12006 

20 ROBOT - EX ENCODER CONNECTING SHAFT TRTM06034 

21 MOTOREDUCER FRT40 1:40 /w MOTOR (PLEASE CHOOSE ACCORDING TO YOUR PRODUCT) * 

21A MOTOREDUCER FRT40 1:40 /w MOTOR WITH ATEX  MPMT05044 

21B MOTOREDUCER FRT40 1:40 /w MOTOR WITHOUT ATEX MPMT05043 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 89 

 

 

15.2. Reciprocator Control Unit- spare parts list 
 

 

 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-COAT UNIT CASE B07EC5001 

2 E-COAT CONTROLLER FRAME ENEM02001 

3 E-COAT FRONT/BACK SEALING IZCS01004 

4 E-DRIVE-E ROBOT FRONT ALUMINUM SHEET B07EC5014 

5 E-DRIVE-E ROBOT MODULE MAINBOARD B07500008R 

6 E-DRIVE-E ROBOT MODULE I/O CARD B07500009R 

7 0-1 SWITCH Ø22 STAINLESS POWER LED ELBS01001 

8 POTENTIOMETER ENCODER SET OF THE CONTROL BOX B07IENC01 

9 M4X15 YSB SCREW BECV01009 

10 E-DRIVE-E ROBOT MODULE FRONT MEMBRANE B07EC0027 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 90 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

11 MAIN AND EMERGENCY ON/OFF SWITCH 2X25A ELSL07012 

12 SOCKET RD24-SCREW TYPE 4 PIN FEMALE PANEL CONNECTOR ELKS03001 

13 SOCKET RD24-SOLDERED TYPE 7 PIN FEMALE PANEL CONNECTOR ELKS03003 

14 SOCKET RJ 45 ETHERNET PANEL TYPE ELKS09002 

15 SOCKET RD24-SOLDERED TYPE 7 PIN MALE PANEL CONNECTOR ELKS03010 

16 FUSE HOLDER SHURTER IP67 5X20A ELDE06006 

16,1 GLASS FUSE 20 A ELDE06010 

17 GROUNDING NUT TRTM05017 

18 SOCKET VALVE GSA3000 A TYPE ELKS10004 

19 M4X15 YSB SCREW BECV01009 

20 SMPS 50W 220V INPUT 24V OUTPUT ELON10001 

21 EMI LINE FILTER - 3A FI TYPE ELON05003 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 91 

 

 

16. E-FEED PM120S / E-FEED PM120 
 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 91 

 

 

16.1. E-FEED PM120S Spare parts list 
 
 
 
 

 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 92 

 

 

 
 

 

 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 93 

 

 

 

 
 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 SENSOR ELSN01001 

2 SENSOR CM30-25NPP-EW1 SICK ELSN01001 

3 CLEANING MODULE B07ENJ010 

4 E-FEED V2 INJECTOR B07FEEDV2 

5 INJECTOR HOUSING WITH HOSE FITTING Ø39 L47 TRTM04052 

6 INJECTOR HOUSING WITH NUT Ø40 L7 TRTM04044 

7 CLEANING AIR COLLECTOR 40X40X225 TRTM04051 

8 SWITCH PAKO VCF0 SCHNEIDER 5,5 KW 25 A ELSL07001 

9 VALF SOLENOID 3/4" SARI 24V PNPE04004 

10 FILTER REGULATOR 3/4” AUTOMATIC RELEASE PNPE01024 

11 SMALL BALL VALVE 1/4''-GALVANIZED HDHE01002 

12 EUROPEAN TYPE UNIVERSAL COUPLING-LATCH CONE 3/4'' PNBE02001 

13 INJECTOR SLOT TRTM04019 

14 FITTING CURTAIN ELBOW Ø8 PNBE06001 

15 AIR GUN /w 25 CM NOZZLE PNDP03002 

16 FLUIDIZATION AIR PIPE STRAIGHT Ø8 PNEUMATIC PNRD01049 

17 11X16 POWDER HOSE w/ DOUBLE CARBON DISCHARGE LINES (ORDER IN METERS) PNHO03001 

18 KAPLIN QUICK 6X8 MM SPRING BODY QUICK (016-OS5) PNBE01005 

19 UC-08050-75-BU SPIRAL HOSE-BLUE (Ø8 - 7,5 METER) PNHO01001 

20 UNION PG36 ELKA03007 

21 BUTTERFLY CLUTCH VALVE AISI316 EPDM 1120 3" (SEMI-LUG WAFER TYPE) HDHE02002 

22 PAINT SUCTION BLIND PLUG (PM1) TRTM04062 

23 PAINT SUCTION PLUG (PM1-PM3) TRTM04061 

24 HANDLE PLASTIC AKUA02003 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 94 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 95 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 SIEVE AISI304 Ø300mm 400 MIKRON(60 mesh) B07EA0002 

2 1010-10 GASKET IZCS07002 

3 PLASTIC STORAGE RUBBER HANDLE B07KT001 

4 Ø291.7x3,5 O-RING NBR70 IZOR01021 

5 BOLT M4X25 IMBUS BLACK BECV03004 

6 NUT M4 WITH FIBER BESM02001 

7 SIEVE CONNECTION SHAFT Ø15 L90 TRTM04030 

8 M10 RONDELA COATED 2MM BEPL03006 

9 VIBRATION MOTOR PLATE B06CE03233 

10 VIBRATION WEDGE NO: 1 (M8 X 18 MALE FEMALE 30X30) AKUA03024 

11 M8 RONDELA COATED BEPL03005 

12 MOTOR VIBRATION SINGLE PHASE 220V 3M WIRED VBM-2M ATEX DUST22 MPMT03001 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 96 

 

 

17. E-FEED PM124P 

 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 97 

 

 

17.1. Spare parts list 

 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 98 

 

 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-FEED AP APPLICATION PUMP - COMPLETE B07FAP002 

2 SPRING NUT-PLATED (T019YU 09X12) M16X1 PNBE01015 

3 PACCO SWITCH VCF0 5,5 KW 25 A ELSL07001 

4 EMERGENCY STOP BUTTON ELBS04001 

5 FLAT HEAD-SPRING STOP BUTTON (RED) ELBS03001 

6 AIR GUN /w 25 CM NOZZLE PNDP03002 

7 SPIRAL HOSE-BLUE TIP-08050-75-BU (Ø8X7500) PNHO01001 

8 CARBON ADDITIVE POWDER HOSE 7x11,5 /(ORDER IN METERS) PNHO03003 

9 BALL VALVE 3/4''-GALVANIZED HDHE01003 

10 EUROPEAN TYPE UNIVERSAL COUPLING-LATCH CONE 3/4'' PNBE02001 

11 MAIN AIR MANIFOLD OF E-FEED AP-40x50 L320 TRTM04034 

12 QUICK COUPLING-PLATED 1/8'' T021 MALE EG10 PNBE01004 

13 FLAP OPENING HANDLE Ø15 L130 TRTM06035 

14 PLASTIC HOLDER AKUA02003 

15 BUTTERFLY VALVE WITH FLAP AND 4 EARS-3'' (SEMI-LUG WAFER TYPE) HDHE02002 

16 PNEUMATIC TRANSPARENT HOSE-POLYURETHANE PNHO02002 

17 FLEXIBLE HOSE 6'' PNHO06001 

18 SOLENOID VALVE 3/4'' T-GM 104 24V PVD PNPE04004 

19 REGULATOR 3/4'' AUTO. DISCHARGED PNPE01024 

20 SMALL BALL VALVE 1/4''-GALVANIZED HDHE01002 

21 THROAT HOSE 4'' PNHO05001 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 99 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

15 BUTTERFLY VALVE WITH FLAP AND 4 EARS-3'' (SEMI-LUG WAFER TYPE) HDHE02002 

22 POWDER SUCTION COUPLING of E-FEED AP PUMP AA24 L35 TRTM04140 

23 POWDER SUCTION BLIND CAP TRTM04062 

24 SENSOR ELSN01001 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 100 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 SIEVE AISI304 Ø300mm 400 MIKRON(60 mesh) B07EA0002 

2 1010-10 GASKET IZCS07002 

3 PLASTIC STORAGE RUBBER HANDLE B07KT001 

4 Ø291.7x3,5 O-RING NBR70 IZOR01021 

5 BOLT M4X25 IMBUS BLACK BECV03004 

6 NUT M4 WITH FIBER BESM02001 

7 SIEVE CONNECTION SHAFT Ø15 L90 TRTM04030 

8 M10 RONDELA COATED 2MM BEPL03006 

9 VIBRATION MOTOR PLATE B06CE03233 

10 VIBRATION WEDGE NO: 1 (M8 X 18 MALE FEMALE 30X30) AKUA03024 

11 M8 RONDELA COATED BEPL03005 

12 MOTOR VIBRATION SINGLE PHASE 220V 3M WIRED VBM-2M ATEX DUST22 MPMT03001 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 101 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 SIEVE ANALYSIS /w SHEET FRAME Ø300mm-400 MICRON-COMPLETE B07EA0002 

2 O-RING Ø291.7x3.5 IZOR01021 

3 M8 RONDELA PLATED BEPL03005 

4 MOTOR VIBRATION SINGLE PHASE 220V 3M WIRED VBM-2M ATEX DUST22 MPMT03001 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 102 

 

 

18. E-FEED PM130 

 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 102 

 

 

18.1. E-FEED PM130 SPARE PARTS LIST 

 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-FEED v2 INJECTOR WITH CLEANING MODULE B07FEEDV2C 

2 INJECTOR HOUSING WITH HOSE FITTING Ø39 L47 TRTM04052 

3 INJECTOR HOUSING WITH NUT Ø40 L7 TRTM04044 

4 CLEANING AIR COLLECTOR 40X40X225 TRTM04051 

5 SWITCH PACCO VCF0 SCHNEIDER 5,5 KW 25 A ELSL07001 

6 EUROPEAN KAPLIN FEMALE GEAR 3/4 " PNBE02001 

7 INJECTOR SLOT TRTM04019 

8 GUN AIR WITH 25CM NOZZLE PNDP03002 

9 PAINT SUCTION PLUG (PM1) TRTM04062 

10 AIR HOSE INSTALLATION PLATE B06CE03030 

11 KAPLIN QUICK 6X8 MM SPRING BODY QUICK (016-OS5) PNBE01005 

12 UC-08050-75-BU SPIRAL HOSE-BLUE (Ø8 - 7,5 METER) PNHO01001 

13 PAINT SUCTION BLIND PLUG (PM1) TRTM04062 

14 HANDLE PLASTIC AKUA02003 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 103 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 SENSOR ELSN01001 

2 CLEANING AIR COLLECTOR 40X40X225 TRTM04051 

3 VALF SOLENOID 3/4" T-GM 104 24V PVD PNPE04004 

4 VALVE BALL MINI 1/4 " HDHE01002 

5 REGULATOR 3/4" FR PNPE01024 

6 BALL VALVE 3/4 " HDHE01003 

7 FITTING CURTAIN ELBOW Ø8 PNBE06001 

8 FITTING PG 36 ELKA03007 

9 PAINT SUCTION HOSE FITTING (PM1) TRTM04061 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 104 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 SENSOR ELSN01001 

2 VALVE BUTTERFLY WAFER (SEMI-LUG WAFER TYPE) HDHE02002 

3 PAINT SUCTION BLADE (PM1) TRTM04062 

4 PAINT SUCTION HOSE FITTING (PM1) TRTM04061 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 105 

 

 

19. E-FEED PM324P V2 
 

 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 106 

 

 

19.1. SPARE PARTS LIST 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 SCREEN TOUCH SIEMENS 7‘’ BASIC PANEL 2.GENERATION ELPC03003 

2 E-FEED AP APPLICATION PUMP B07FAP002 

3 ULTRASONIC 250 MICRON SIEVE SET (PM3V2) B07EM10003 

4 MOTOR VIBRATION SINGLE PHASE 220V 3M WIRED VBM-2M ATEX DUST22 MPMT03001 

5 E-FEED HD POWDER PAINT TRANSFER PUMP A05FHD001 

*Contact Electron for dealer price 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 107 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-COAT MULTICOLOR SUCTION PIPE HOSE INLET TRTM08112 

2 SUCTION ADAPTER TOP Ø55 L55 TRTM03022 

3 PIPE PPRC Ø40X5,5 L:4000 PN20 (GRAY) SCBR08002 

4 SUCTION ADAPTER BOTTOM BODY TRTM03024 

5 SUCTION ADAPTER BOTTOM NUT TRTM03023 

6 E-COAT MULTICOLOR SUCTION PIPE SINTER FILTER FRFL08007 

7 O-RING Ø30X2 NBR70 IZOR01027 

8 ORING Ø16X2 NBR (BLACK) IZOR01006 

9 PVC PIPE Ø20 SCBR06006 

10 ELBOW ROTARY UNION 1/8 “-Ø6 MALE PNRD01037 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 108 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 LID OF THE CONTAINER-COMPLETE-PM3 V2 B07PM3004 

2 PINCH VALVE VMP040.03X.72 DN40 PNPE06005 

3 BOLT M6X20 HB IMBUS BECV03035 

4 BINDING ELEMENT VERTICAL M-10 AKUA05016 

5 BLIND STOPPLE TRTM04158 

8 EUROPEAN COUPLING FEMALE GEAR 3/4” PNBE02001 

9 POWDER ENTRY CLOSURE Ø60 L5 (PM3) TRTM07014 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 109 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 TOP LEVEL SENSOR ELSN01001 

2 LOWER LEVEL SENSOR ELSN01001 

3 E-FEED PM3P V2 FITTING OF POWDER SUCTION HOSE-Aluminium Ø3 Inner TRTM04159 

4 PINCH VALVE VMP040.03X.72 DN40 PNPE06005 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 110 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 BINDING ELEMENT VERTICAL M-10 AKUA05016 

2 HANDLE PLASTIC AKUA02003 

3 BOLT M5X15 IMBUS BECV03024 

4 PLATE MAINTENANCE COVER OF CONTAINER TRTM04151 

5 SERRATED STRIP ADHESIVE EPDM SPONGE GASKET 8X14 SCSC07024 

6 E-FEED PM3 V2 CONTAINER BLINDING HANDLE ALUMINUM TRTM04152 

7 EUROPEAN COUPLING FEMALE GEAR 3/4” PNBE02001 

8 E-FEED PM3 V2 TOP OF THE CONTAINER-ALUMINIUM TRTM04149 

9 O-RING 30-3,5 IZOR01011 

10 POWDER INLET CLOSURE Ø60 L5 TRTM07014 

11 PLATED BOLT M5X16 HB IMBUS BECV03003 

12 POWDER HOSE INLET-SIEVE TYPE-COMPLETE B07PM3002 

13 BINDING ELEMENT VERTICAL M-10 AKUA05016 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 111 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 ACTUATOR DUAL EFFICIENT PNEUMATIC TORK-RA80.DA HDHE02014 

2 T SPIDER GALVANIZED 1/2” HDHT12001 

3 SLEEVE COUPLING 1/2” HDHT05058 

4 REGULATOR - 0-8,5 BAR PNPE01005 

5 E-FEED HD POWDER TRANSFER PUMP A05FHD001 

6 AIR COLLECTOR 50X50 L335 TRTM04156 

7 VALVE ISLAND-8s PNPE04066 

8 ARMATURE ETANJ LIGHT ELAY08015 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 112 

 

 

 

 
 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 1/2” Ø10 SWIVELLING ELBOW CONNECTOR PNRD03004 

2 ELBOW 1/2” 8 3 PCS HDHT01003 

3 FITTING HOSE 3/4” - Ø20 YELLOW PNRD01009 

4 REGULATOR SQUARE /w MANOMETER - 3/4” PNPE01008 

5 CONNECTOR HOSE 1/2” - Ø20 YELLOW PNRD01008 

6 ELBOW GALVANIZED 1/2” CAUDATE HDHT01006 

7 NIPPEL GALVANIZED 1/2” HEX HDHT08017 

8 VALVE SOLENOID 1/2” BODY 24 V WITH COIN PNPE04005 

9 REGULATOR SQUARE /w MANOMETER - 1/2” PNPE01007 

10 NONRETURN VALVE PNEUMATIC ½” (DN15) SILENT VERTICAL PNPE04036 

11 ELBOW GALVANIZED 1/2” CAUDATE HDHT01006 

12 T GEAR GALVANIZED 1/2” HDHT09001 

13 NIPPEL GALVANIZED 1/2” HEX HDHT08017 

14 NIPPEL YELLOW 1” HEX HDHT08016 

15 CONNECTOR 3-PIECE FLAT GASKET GALVANIZED 1” HDHT01010 

16 ELBOW GALVANIZED 1” CAUDATE HDHT01005 

17 VALVE BALL 1” HDHE01004 

18 REGULATOR 1” AUTO. VENTING PNPE01025 

19 ELBOW GALVANIZED 1/2” CAUDATE HDHT01006 

20 E-FEED PM3 V2 AIR COLLECTOR ALUMINIUM 50x50 L335 TRTM04156 

21 E-FEED PM3 V2 AIR COLLECTOR ALUMINIUM 50x50 L100 TRTM04157 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 113 

 

 

20. E-FEED PM330E / PM330E V2 
 
 

 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 114 

 

 

20.1. Spare parts 

 

 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 SCREEN TOUCH SIEMENS 7‘’ BASIC PANEL 2.GENERATION ELPC03003 

2 E-FEED V2 INJECTOR B07FEEDV2 

3 ULTRASONIC 250 MICRON SIEVE SET (PM3) B07EM10003 

4 MOTOR VIBRATION SINGLE PHASE 220V 3M WIRED VBM-2M ATEX DUST22 MPMT03001 

5 E-FEED HD POWDER PAINT TRANSFER PUMP A05FHD001 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 115 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 E-COAT MULTICOLOR SUCTION PIPE HOSE INLET TRTM08112 

2 SUCTION ADAPTER TOP Ø55 L55 TRTM03022 

3 PIPE PPRC Ø40X5,5 L:4000 PN20 (GRAY) SCBR08002 

4 SUCTION ADAPTER BOTTOM BODY TRTM03024 

5 SUCTION ADAPTER BOTTOM NUT TRTM03023 

6 E-COAT MULTICOLOR SUCTION PIPE SINTER FILTER FRFL08007 

7 O-RING Ø30X2 NBR70 IZOR01027 

8 ORING Ø16X2 NBR (BLACK) IZOR01006 

9 PVC PIPE Ø20 SCBR06006 

10 ELBOW ROTARY UNION 1/8 “-Ø6 MALE PNRD01037 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 116 

 

 

20.2. PM330E V2 TANK 

 

 
 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 LID OF THE CONTAINER-COMPLETE-PM3 V2 B07PM3004 

2 PINCH VALVE VMP040.03X.72 DN40 PNPE06005 

3 BOLT M6X20 HB IMBUS BECV03035 

4 BINDING ELEMENT VERTICAL M-10 AKUA05016 

5 BLIND STOPPLE TRTM04158 

8 EUROPEAN COUPLING FEMALE GEAR 3/4” PNBE02001 

9 POWDER ENTRY CLOSURE Ø60 L5 (PM3) TRTM07014 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 117 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 TOP LEVEL SENSOR ELSN01001 

2 LOWER LEVEL SENSOR ELSN01001 

3 E-FEED PM3E V2 FITTING OF POWDER SUCTION HOSE-ALUMINIUM TRTM04155 

4 PINCH VALVE VMP040.03X.72 DN40 PNPE06005 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 118 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 BINDING ELEMENT VERTICAL M-10 AKUA05016 

2 HANDLE PLASTIC AKUA02003 

3 BOLT M5X15 IMBUS BECV03024 

4 PLATE MAINTENANCE COVER OF CONTAINER TRTM04151 

5 SERRATED STRIP ADHESIVE EPDM SPONGE GASKET 8X14 SCSC07024 

6 E-FEED PM3 V2 CONTAINER BLINDING HANDLE ALUMINUM TRTM04152 

7 EUROPEAN COUPLING FEMALE GEAR 3/4” PNBE02001 

8 E-FEED PM3 V2 TOP OF THE CONTAINER-ALUMINIUM TRTM04149 

9 O-RING 30-3,5 IZOR01011 

10 POWDER INLET CLOSURE Ø60 L5 TRTM07014 

11 PLATED BOLT M5X16 HB IMBUS BECV03003 

12 POWDER HOSE INLET-SIEVE TYPE-COMPLETE B07PM3002 

13 BINDING ELEMENT VERTICAL M-10 AKUA05016 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 119 

 

 

20.3. PM330E TANK 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 P-E SHEET MAINTENANCE COVER OF CONTAINER WITOUT SIEVE B06CE06037 

2 PINCH VALVE VMP040.03X.72 DN40 PNPE06005 

3 BOLT M6X20 HB IMBUS BECV03035 

4 BINDING ELEMENT VERTICAL M-10 AKUA05016 

5 PAINT EMAS BLIND STOPPLE (COMMON PM1-PM3) TRTM04062 

6 E-FEED PM3 /w SIEVE PAINT INLET PIPE-RIGHT B10CE10002 

7 E-FEED PM3 /w SIEVE PAINT INLET PIPE-LEFT B10CE10001 

8 E-FEED PM3 w/o SIEVE PAINT INLET SHORT PIPE B10CE10003 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 120 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 BINDING ELEMENT VERTICAL M-10 AKUA05016 

2 HANDLE PLASTIC AKUA02003 

3 BOLT M5X15 IMBUS BECV03024 

4 PLATE MAINTENANCE COVER OF HOPPER WITHOUT SIEVE B06CE06037 

5 SERRATED STRIP ADHESIVE EPDM SPONGE GASKET 8X14 SCSC07024 

6 E-FEED PM3 P-E SHEET METAL TOP COVER OF HOPPER TOP COVER TRTM04149 

7 INJECTOR HOUSING ORING 30-3,5 IZOR01011 

8 PLATED BOLT M5X16 HB IMBUS BECV03003 

9 POWDER INLET CLOSURE Ø60 L5 TRTM07014 

10 PAINT INLET PIPE-RIGHT (/w sIeve) B10CE10002 

11 PAINT INLET PIPE-LEFT (/w sIeve) B10CE10001 

12 PAINT INLET SHORT PIPE (w/o sIeve) B10CE10003 

13 BINDING ELEMENT VERTICAL M-10 AKUA05016 

V 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 121 

 

 

20.4. PM330E / V2 Top View 

 

 
 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 AIR COLLECTOR 40X50 (PM3) TRTM04034 

2 SOLENOID VALVE 1” 24 V PNPE04003 

3 AIR COLLECTOR 40X50 (PM3) TRTM04034 

4 COMPRESSOR HOSE 1“ PNHO04001 

5 ARMATURE ETANJ LIGHT ELAY08015 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 122 

 

 

20.5. PM330E V2 Rear View 

 

 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 ACTUATOR DUAL EFFICIENT PNEUMATIC TORK-RA80.DA HDHE02014 

2 T SPIDER GALVANIZED 1/2” HDHT12001 

3 SLEEVE COUPLING 1/2” HDHT05058 

4 REGULATOR - 0-8,5 BAR PNPE01005 

5 E-FEED HD POWDER TRANSFER PUMP A05FHD001 

6 AIR COLLECTOR 50X50 L335 TRTM04156 

7 VALVE ISLAND-8s PNPE04066 

8 ARMATURE ETANJ LIGHT ELAY08015 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 123 

 

 

20.6. PM330E Rear View 
 
 

 

 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 ACTUATOR DUAL EFFICIENT PNEUMATIC TORK-RA80.DA HDHE02014 

2 T SPIDER GALVANIZED 1/2” HDHT12001 

3 T GEAR GALVANIZED 1/2” HDHT09001 

4 AIR COLLECTOR 50X50 TRTM04157 

5 REGULATOR - 0-8,5 BAR PNPE01005 

6 E-FEED HD POWDER TRANSFER PUMP A05FHD001 

7 AIR COLLECTOR 50X50 L335 TRTM04156 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 124 

 

 

21. E-CONTROL 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 125 

 

 

21.1. Spare parts 

 

 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 MANOMETER Ø40X12 BAR PNEUMATIC PNPE07004 

2 VALVE BUTTON 3/2 VM230-F02-33A PNPE04002 

3 MANOMETER Ø40 2.5 BAR PNEUMATIC PNPE07002 

4 MANOMETER Ø40X6 BAR PNEUMATIC PNPE07003 

5 REGULATOR- 1/4” F02 0-3,5 BAR PNPE01002 

6 REGULATOR - 1/4” F02 0-8,5 BAR PNPE01001 

 
 
 

 

 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

7 SWITCH PACCO VCF0 5,5 KW 25 A ELSL07001 

8 SELECTOR SWITCH GREEN 24V 1NA-1NK /w GREEN LED ELBS02002 

9 SWITCH FLAT HEAD SPRING STOP BUTTON RED (WITHOUT LED) ELBS03001 

10 3 POSITION KEY SELECTOR SWITCH 24VDC Ø22 /w RED GLASS-LED ELBS01008 

11 LOCKED BUTTON ELBS05002 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 126 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 SMPS 24V 60W DIN MINIATURE SERIES RAIL TYPE ELON10004 

2 TIME RELAY MULTIFUNCTIONAL T1-M5 ELRL06002 

3 RELAY WITH 2 CONTACTS 24V DC GREEN LED ELRL01003 

4 RELAY 1 CONTACT SLIM 24V DC GREEN LED ELRL04009 

5 RELAY 4 CONTACT 24V DC GREEN LED ELRL01004 

6 SWITCH ETHERNET 8 PORT ELPC04002 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 127 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 VALVE 3/2 1/4” N.C ATEX /w COIL (1 QTY) PNPE04001 

2 REGULATOR 3/4” AUTOMATIC RELEASE PNPE01024 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 129 

 

 

 
22. MOBILE SIEVE 

 

 

 

Part No Part Name Order Code 

1 CARRIER STRUCTURE B07ECT144 

2 PAINT TANK SCSC05006 

3 POWDER PAINT FUNNEL SCSC05005 

4 BODY PLATE B06CE02011 

 
 
 

 
5 

SIEVE MESH WITH GASKET - 250 MICRON B07CET001 

SIEVE MESH WITH GASKET - 150 MICRON B07CET002 

SIEVE MESH WITH GASKET - 100 MICRON B07CET003 

SIEVE MESH WITH GASKET - 550 MICRON B07CET004 

SIEVE MESH WITH GASKET - 125 MICRON B07CET005 

SIEVE MESH WITH GASKET - 400 MICRON B07CET006 

SIEVE MESH WITH GASKET - 780 MICRON B07CET007 

6 VIBRATION WEDGE AKUA03022 

7 WHEEL AKUA08001 

8 LOCKING FASTENER (TENSIONER LATCH) AKUA05005 

9 VIBRATION MOTOR MPMT03001 

10 CLIP B07ECT145 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 129 

 

 

 
23. FILTERS 
23.1. Cylinder Filter Types 

 

Part Name Order Code 

PAPER FILTER FRFL01001 

NANOFIBER FILTER Ø324 X 660 (Donaldson) FRFL03003 

FILTER POLYESTER Ø328 X 1000-852 909 TI 08-16 (MAHLE) FRFL06002 

TEFLON FILTER Ø325X600 FRFL06001 

TEFLON FILTER Ø325X1000 FRFL06004 

*Contact Electron for dealer price 

23.2. Exit Filters For Standard Filter Units 
 

 

Filter Unit Code FILTER QTY Part Name 
Pi 

ece 
Order Code 

FLT19000078 6 FILTER SYNTHETIC FIBER EU-4 G4 952X1182 1 FRFL01008 

FLT19000098 9 FILTER SYNTHETIC FIBER EU-4 G4 1272X1352 1 FRFL01006 

FLT19000185 12 FILTER SYNTHETIC FIBER EU-4 G4 1272X1502 1 FRFL01003 

FLT20000576 16 FILTER SYNTHETIC FIBER EU-4 G4 847X1502 2 ** FRFL01002 

*Contact Electron for dealer price 

* Filter unit codes may vary. The determining factor is the number of filters. 

** The 16 filter group has two covers. The price is given for 2 pieces. 



Spare Parts Price List 

Page 129 

 

 

 

 
23.3. PAPER FILTER (for wet paint booths) 

 
 

 

 

 

Part Name Order Code 

PAPER FILTER 90 (1 METER: 20 CELL) FRFL05004 

PAPER FILTER 100 (1 METER: 20 CELL) FRFL05019 

 
23.4. COMPACT FILTER (Exit Filter for FK Type Booths) 

 

 

Part Name 
Order 
Code 

COMPACT FILTER VARICEL F7 V XML 592X592X292 FRFL03005 

COMPACT FILTER VARICEL F7 V XML 592X490X292 FRFL03007 

FILTER COMPACT AFF VARICEL VXL 287X592X292 MM. FRFL05020 

 


